
Qualif séries 5-6-7 2024-2025 - Partie 2

Qualif séries 5-6-7 2024-2025 - 3202 joueurs
8 N1, 24 N2, 52 N3, 539 N4, 1786 N5, 643 N6, 150 N7
Top : 792

Pl. NOM Prénom Cat S Score %S1 %S2 %S3 PP4 Points

1 CHINCHOLLE Thierry S 1A 792 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1 SINGER Pierre-Claude S 1A 792 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3 SPRINGER Robert D 1B 786 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

4 CHAUVARD Luc S 2A 785 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

4 DELOL Franck V 1B 785 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

6 BADOIL Joël S 3A 784 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

7 TREIBER Marc S 1A 783 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

8 MILON Mandy S 2B 782 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

9 SANTI HOUDART Sabine S 2A 781 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

10 ASSELIN Patrick D 2B 779 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

10 HERRICK Isabelle S 2B 779 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

10 LION Jean-Jacques D 2B 779 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

13 LAMOUR Yves V 1B 777 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

13 MERIAUX Patrick V 2A 777 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

15 MAZARS Marie-Thérèse D 3A 776 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

16 FOURMOND Michel V 2A 775 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

16 GAUDIN Eric S 2B 775 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

18 DAMIANO Edouard D 2B 773 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

18 FÈVRE Jean-Louis D 2B 773 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

20 URSULET Fred V 2A 772 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

21 SEGUIER Martine V 3A 770 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

22 BALLAROTTA Benjamin S 5A 769 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

23 HAUW Thierry V 3A 768 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

24 BACHELLERIE Quentin B 3A 767 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

25 MOSBACH Sylvie S 4B 766 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

26 MIFSUD Christiane D 3A 765 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

27 BERGOT Armelle V 4C 764 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

27 MICHENEAU Marie-Noëlle D 4A 764 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

29 HUE Alain S 2A 763 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

29 MOREL Françoise V 5C 763 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

29 POUPOT Jacqueline D 4A 763 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

32 HEURTEBIZE Katia S 5D 762 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

32 MEERSEMAN Elisabeth D 6A 762 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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34 BACQUIER Marie-Hélène D 4C 761 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

34 BONANSEA Maryse D 4A 761 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

34 WAN-HOO Anne-Marie D 4A 761 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

37 JAOUEN GRIMBERT Isabelle S 4D 760 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

38 BIBLOCQUE Jean D 2A 759 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

38 DEBOST Agnès D 3B 759 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

40 BOUDJENANE Rachid S 3A 758 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

40 DEBOST Lionel D 4D 758 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

40 JEAN-FRANCOIS Gaëtan S 1B 758 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

40 PAUTY Gisèle D 4B 758 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

44 GARCIA Marie-Claude V 4A 757 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

45 GRAS-FREYER Monique R 4B 756 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

45 VIGROUX Nicole V 3B 756 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

45 WEULERSSE Marie-Laure D 4B 756 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

48 GONCALVES José V 4D 755 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

48 JAUFFRET Arlette D 4C 755 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

48 RODRIGO Nathalie V 2B 755 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

51 BADAOUI Mohamed S 2B 754 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

51 BAUWENS Brigitte D 4D 754 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

53 GROULT Marie-Noëlle D 4A 753 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

54 AZOULAY Caroline S 5A 751 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

54 LAUPÉNIE Catherine V 4A 751 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

54 PELLETIER Liliane D 4A 751 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

54 PRAT Anne-Marie S 7 751 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

58 COTENTIN Pierre R 4A 750 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

58 DUBARD Marithé S 5A 750 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

58 NIANG Boubacar S 3A 750 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

58 PHILIPPE Chantal V 5A 750 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

58 SERRE Loïc S 6C 750 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

58 SKONIECZNY Patrick V 4A 750 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

58 WEBER Sylvie D 3B 750 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

65 DELERSE Jacques D 5C 749 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

65 DUFOURCQ Marie-Claude D 4C 749 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

65 GUFFROY Pierrette D 4A 749 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

65 POTEZ Mauricette D 5B 749 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

65 ROUX Martine D 3B 749 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

70 BERQUIN Anne-Marie D 4B 748 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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70 FORGERON Cécile D 5A 748 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

70 FORT Mauricette R 4D 748 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

70 FOURNIER Guillaume S 5A 748 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

74 CASSELLE Ghislaine S 4A 747 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

74 DUBOIS Anne-Marie D 4B 747 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

74 DUTERQUE Sabine V 3A 747 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

77 BERNET Anne V 7 746 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

77 BERNIER Pascal V 1A 746 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

77 BOYER Claudine V 5A 746 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

77 CLEMENT-LAMBERT Catherine V 4A 746 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

77 ESTACHY Pierrette D 3B 746 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

77 FUSIER Edith V 5A 746 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

77 SASSO Pascale D 5A 746 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

84 DROMARD Théo C 4D 745 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

84 ESCOBAR Brigitte V 6B 745 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

84 FABRE Marylène V 5A 745 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

84 MOREL Christine D 4A 745 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

88 DESRAMAUT Joëlle V 4B 744 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

88 DUPAS Thierry S 4A 744 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

88 GUIMBERT Dominique D 3B 744 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

88 LEFRANCQ Brigitte V 4D 744 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

88 PAQUET Catherine S 4B 744 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

93 CADET Catherine D 4C 743 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

93 COUBÈS Anne D 5C 743 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

93 DIALLO Ousmane Fatou S 4A 743 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

93 GRATIOULET Michel V 2B 743 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

93 MARET Anne S 6A 743 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

93 SABELLA Joëlle S 5C 743 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

93 SELEUCIDE Nadine S 4C 743 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

93 VIVERT Roger V 4B 743 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

101 AUBRY Christine V 4A 742 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

101 BOUET Séverine S 5D 742 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

101 BOURGEOIS Monique V 5B 742 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

101 BOZZACO-COLONA Charles R 2A 742 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

101 CHARLET Marie-Cécile R 4A 742 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

101 COBET Patrice S 3A 742 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

101 DEPASSE Jean-Claude D 2A 742 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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101 PAPAZIAN Mireille D 4D 742 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

101 PATTEIN Michèle D 4A 742 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

101 PESSO Corinne V 5A 742 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

111 BOUVET Chantal V 4C 741 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

111 DAVID Christiane D 3B 741 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

111 GEHIN Christian V 3A 741 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

111 HANSCOTTE Yvette V 5C 741 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

111 MONTIALOUX Christine V 4B 741 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

111 REBOURG Pascale S 4B 741 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

111 SCORZATO Jacqueline D 4C 741 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

118 AHMED YAHIA Jany D 5A 740 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

118 BOUSSOUAR Monique V 4B 740 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

118 CALET Elisabeth V 4B 740 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

118 DASSE Frédéric S 4C 740 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

118 HUG Jean-David S 7 740 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

118 MERIAUX Isabelle S 5A 740 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

118 SOUFFLET Roselyne S 3B 740 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

118 THOMINIAUX Sylvie S 3B 740 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

118 YEYE Rosiane S 5A 740 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

127 BOMPART Lucienne R 4A 739 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

127 CHARRIER Françoise D 4B 739 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

127 TRUFFERT Thérèse R 4D 739 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

127 VALENTIN Christian V 5A 739 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

131 CHATAIGNON Guy D 5C 738 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

131 DELIME Martine V 2A 738 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

131 MACÉ Nicole D 4A 738 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

131 MALGAT Denis D 4A 738 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

131 ORHNIAL Jean-Marc V 3A 738 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

131 PALOC Olivier S 7 738 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

131 PIGEAT Marie-Claude D 5B 738 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

131 RICARD Raymonde D 5A 738 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

139 BONNAFOUX Martine V 5B 737 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

139 BRUNET Betty D 4D 737 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

139 GOSSARD Maryannick D 4B 737 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

139 GUERMOND Danielle R 4D 737 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

139 MASSA Odile V 7 737 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

139 SALMERON Maryse V 4B 737 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

Page 4



Qualif séries 5-6-7 2024-2025 - Partie 2

139 SERVANT Anne D 5A 737 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

146 BOURREAU Brigitte V 5D 736 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

146 DOL Jean V 2A 736 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

146 LAINTE Hubert S 4B 736 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

146 LETHUILLIER Antoine V 4D 736 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

146 LUCE Rosita V 3A 736 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

146 MOSCHETTI Eric V 5A 736 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

146 RENON Jean-Yves S 5A 736 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

146 ROSNET Antoine S 7 736 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

146 TREIBER Christèle S 4B 736 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

155 BARTHELEMY Dominique V 5B 735 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

155 BOUVIER Frédéric S 4A 735 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

155 BUTY Ignace S 4B 735 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

155 COMBES Nina V 5D 735 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

155 DELHOUME Catherine D 4B 735 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

155 FEVRE Jocelyne V 4C 735 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

155 GILLES Nicole D 5A 735 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

155 LAMBERT Martine V 5C 735 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

163 BREYSSE Christiane D 4A 734 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

163 BUSCAIL Monique D 4B 734 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

163 CHAPELET Christine V 4B 734 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

163 DEPERROIS Marilyne V 5A 734 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

163 GÉRARD Maryse V 4A 734 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

163 MONDON Françoise S 4D 734 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

169 BEGUIN Liliane V 5D 733 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

169 COQUARD Danielle D 4B 733 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

169 DEVIGNE Maryse V 4A 733 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

169 DUTRANNOY Pascale S 4A 733 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

169 GROSSE Marie-Agnès D 3B 733 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

174 CERIOLI Martine D 5A 732 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

174 DELICHERE Marie-Edmée V 5C 732 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

174 GAYOT Anne-Marie V 3A 732 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

174 LOSCOS Éric V 5A 732 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

174 PAVOT Nathalie S 4A 732 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

174 RICARD Christiane D 4B 732 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

180 BEYLOT Lydie S 5C 731 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

180 CHEVOLOT Quentin E 3A 731 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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180 DEEGAN Jean-Luc V 5D 731 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

180 GAUMONT André D 3B 731 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

180 HUBERT Roselyne V 4A 731 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

180 IZAC Danièle D 4B 731 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

180 LIVIAN Béatrice V 4A 731 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

180 MONTROSE Georgette S 6A 731 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

180 TIRADON Renée R 4D 731 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

180 YONG Jean V 5B 731 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

190 BOURGEON Jacqueline D 4A 730 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

190 BOURNIQUE Françoise V 5D 730 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

190 DE BOUET DU PORTAL Nathalie S 4B 730 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

190 GRIMAL Jeannine D 2B 730 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

190 KLEINHOLTZ Christiane R 3B 730 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

190 LAMOUR Patricia V 4B 730 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

190 NOIZET Claude D 5A 730 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

190 PATON Geneviève D 5C 730 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

190 PIRIOU Martine V 6A 730 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

190 RICHARD Kevin S 4A 730 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

200 ASTIER Claude D 4A 729 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

200 BERBEL Francine D 5C 729 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

200 CRUCIANI Anny R 4A 729 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

200 D'HONT Gérard V 3A 729 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

200 DUFOUR Christian D 4A 729 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

200 GLANNAZ André D 5A 729 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

200 JEANDEL Christiane V 3A 729 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

200 MARTI Chantal S 4D 729 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

200 NAOME-GAUTIER Anne S 5A 729 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

200 PEAN Claude D 4B 729 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

200 RIPOCHE Michelle D 5A 729 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

211 GIRAUD Christian V 3B 728 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

211 LAHEURTE Pierre D 4C 728 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

211 LIGNY-COPPEY Martin J 5D 728 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

211 MARQUANT Philippe V 4B 728 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

211 MAURY Michel V 4A 728 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

211 PECH Joëlle V 3A 728 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

211 PETIT Fabrice S 3B 728 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

211 PIDERI Chantal V 5A 728 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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211 UIJTTEWAAL Damien S 6D 728 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

220 DELLA ROSSA Yves V 5A 727 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

220 HAMON Nelly D 5D 727 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

220 PATINET Christiane V 4B 727 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

220 PERAMO Marie-Christine V 4B 727 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

220 POUTREL Marielle D 4A 727 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

220 THAZARD Monique V 5D 727 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

220 TURIAF Nicole D 4A 727 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

220 VANBESIEN Philippe S 4D 727 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

228 BAZIN Nadette V 4B 726 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

228 BOISSEAU Sylvie S 4A 726 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

228 BONNEVAL Corinne S 4B 726 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

228 CHOULET Clément C 6A 726 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

228 DELAUNAY Françoise V 4A 726 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

228 DESPRES Nathalie S 5B 726 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

228 FAYE Karl S 5D 726 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

228 GESTIN Suzanne R 5B 726 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

228 MAZELIN Suzanne R 4A 726 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

228 PENAULT Maryvonne V 4C 726 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

228 RIGONDEAUD Denise V 5B 726 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

228 ROUILLE Muriel S 4D 726 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

228 VENGETO Josette D 4D 726 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

241 BELLO Antoinette D 5B 725 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

241 BOULE Martine V 4C 725 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

241 DONCE Adeline S 4C 725 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

241 GACHOT Bernadette D 4A 725 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

241 GASTALDI Stéphanie V 5A 725 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

241 GEORGEL Patrick V 4A 725 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

241 HERMELIN Colette V 4B 725 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

241 MOTTE Brigitte S 6A 725 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

241 SANTUCCI Claudette R 4D 725 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

241 SAUTEREAU Charlette V 5A 725 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

241 VIENNE Roberte D 4A 725 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

252 BOEYAERT Karine S 4A 724 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

252 CAPOCHICHI Thomas D 4A 724 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

252 DELALANDE Marie-Hélène V 4B 724 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

252 DUVAL Thérèse D 5D 724 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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252 FALGA Alexis S 5C 724 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

252 GUILLAUD Alain V 2B 724 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

252 LEDRANS Martine V 5A 724 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

252 NICOLAÏDÈS Anne-Marie V 5A 724 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

252 ROUGER Valérie S 5C 724 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

261 BERTIN Chantal D 4B 723 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

261 DESBUQUOIS Christian V 4D 723 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

261 FANCHIN Catherine S 4C 723 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

261 MANGINOT Monique D 5D 723 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

261 MORSLI Martine V 5B 723 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

261 PRIOLET Christiane D 5D 723 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

261 PRUDHON Gérard D 3A 723 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

261 ROQUES Bernard D 4A 723 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

261 SERRES Colette D 4B 723 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

270 ABAUL Aline V 3B 722 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

270 CAILLEAUX Geneviève V 4B 722 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

270 CHAMPIGNEULLE Edwige S 5C 722 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

270 CLOUSE Danielle V 5A 722 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

270 DESBONS Marie-Françoise D 4A 722 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

270 HOURTAL Brigitte V 2B 722 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

270 LANOOTE Bruno S 5A 722 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

270 NOUVEL Stéphane V 5C 722 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

270 PETTIT Danièle D 5A 722 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

270 RIOT Jocelyne V 4D 722 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

270 ROBERT Carole V 4B 722 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

270 ROBERT Yves V 3B 722 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

270 SUSCHETET Christiane D 4C 722 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

270 THIREAU Hervé S 7 722 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

284 BAILLET Marie-Dominique V 6A 720 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

284 CARRÉ Patrice V 5A 720 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

284 FAYARD Annie D 5A 720 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

284 GIROUDIERE Patricia V 5A 720 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

284 GUYOT Monique V 3B 720 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

284 HAMLET Eunice S 5D 720 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

284 KINO Nathalie S 4A 720 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

284 LAMBERT Patrice V 4A 720 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

284 LETIN Mélina S 6A 720 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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284 MATHIS Claudine V 4A 720 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

284 MIRBEY Eveline D 5B 720 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

284 PASQUEREAU Claudine D 4A 720 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

284 PUJOL Muriel V 5B 720 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

284 ROUSSELET Simone D 4A 720 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

284 VOLTA Noël D 5A 720 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

299 ABLY Annick D 4B 719 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

299 CAZAURAN Monique D 4B 719 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

299 FERRAND Françoise V 4C 719 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

299 FESTOC Pierrette V 3B 719 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

299 FIEVET Nathalie S 4A 719 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

299 GIRARDO Elisabeth V 4A 719 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

299 KELNER Catherine V 4A 719 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

299 LE LURON Michèle D 5B 719 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

299 MILLIMONO Stéphanie S 4D 719 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

299 PEREIRA Laurence V 5B 719 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

299 PERES Yvette D 5A 719 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

299 ROBERT Eliane D 4A 719 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

299 ROLAND Madeleine V 4B 719 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

299 VIGNUALES Nathalie S 5C 719 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

313 BOREAU Monique V 4A 718 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

313 BRETELLE Colette D 5A 718 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

313 DORTINDEGUEY Jeanne-Marie D 4B 718 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

313 FERNANDEZ Madeleine D 5A 718 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

313 GARNIER Sylviane V 4A 718 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

313 GUICHARD Annick V 5C 718 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

313 GUIGNARD Evelyne V 5B 718 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

313 MINAUX Christine D 4A 718 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

313 MOREAUX Benoît V 4D 718 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

313 PICHET Claude V 5B 718 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

313 WERNETTE Joëlle V 5B 718 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

324 ARLANDA Alice S 6A 717 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

324 DEVAISNE Monique D 5A 717 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

324 HENRY Ghislaine D 6D 717 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

324 MAROLLEAU Yvette D 5A 717 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

324 METIVIER Chantal V 6D 717 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

324 MOUROT Nicole R 5C 717 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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324 PINTA Simon V 5D 717 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

324 RIVIÈRE Gisèle V 5B 717 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

324 THOURRET Brigitte V 5A 717 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

324 VILA Marie-José V 5A 717 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

334 BIYONG Blaise S 6A 716 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

334 BRASIER Jacqueline D 5B 716 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

334 CLEMENCEAU Francis S 5C 716 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

334 COLSON Nadine V 5A 716 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

334 EMERIAU Anne D 5B 716 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

334 FILIPPINI Eric S 6A 716 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

334 JEANNE Brigitte V 5A 716 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

334 KEPLER Dita V 5A 716 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

334 LASSIVA Catherine S 5B 716 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

334 MALGOIRE Pierre S 5C 716 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

334 MORIZOT Nicole V 5A 716 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

334 SAVIGNY Danièle S 5B 716 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

334 TROUTOT Corine V 4D 716 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

347 ABOR Julienne D 5A 715 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

347 ARNOUX Sylvie D 4D 715 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

347 AUBERT Marie-Paule V 4B 715 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

347 BOUYÉ Hélène V 5A 715 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

347 BRUN Sylvette D 4C 715 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

347 CASSART Michelle D 4A 715 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

347 DESCHAMPS Marie-Lydia S 5B 715 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

347 DOMBRET Frédérique V 7 715 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

347 GROSJEAN Mireille D 4B 715 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

347 GUILLAUME Léandre V 6D 715 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

347 JEANCOLAS Cédric S 5A 715 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

347 JOGUET Ghislaine D 5C 715 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

347 JULLIAN Hélène V 4D 715 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

347 LUSSIGNY Chantal V 4C 715 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

347 MARIE-SAINTE Mathis J 5B 715 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

347 PATTIAMA Jacky V 5A 715 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

347 PERRIER José V 4C 715 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

347 PIERREL Sonia S 4B 715 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

347 ROBIN Marie-Claire D 3B 715 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

347 ROSIER Colette V 5B 715 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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347 ROUX Laurence V 6D 715 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

368 BERILLON Nicolas S 6D 714 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

368 BURTON Marcelle V 5A 714 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

368 CASTEL Françoise D 4B 714 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

368 CHOBERT Monique V 4A 714 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

368 COLIN Annie D 5B 714 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

368 COLLANGE Monique D 4A 714 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

368 DE LORENZI Geneviève D 4A 714 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

368 DUFFET Véronique D 4C 714 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

368 GANE Mireille V 4B 714 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

368 GRANDEMANGE Jeannine D 5A 714 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

368 GUILLOTEAU Robert V 5C 714 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

368 HENNEBERT Christiane R 4D 714 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

368 LE GUYADER Sylvie V 5B 714 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

368 MALLARD Marie-Claire D 4A 714 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

368 MARTIAL Colette D 4B 714 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

368 MAUDET Jean-Guy D 5C 714 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

368 MEYNARD Annie D 5A 714 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

368 PAYET Yvette V 4D 714 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

368 PLISSON Jean-Yves D 4A 714 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

368 THERESETTE Jean-François V 3A 714 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

368 THIEBAUT Denis V 5A 714 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

368 VAN PETEGHEM Dominique D 4A 714 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

390 AGUILLON Dominique V 4C 713 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

390 ALESSANDRI Olivier S 3B 713 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

390 BOUSQUET Claudine V 4C 713 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

390 DIDIER Christian V 5B 713 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

390 GIROU Christine S 4D 713 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

390 GRIMBERT Alain V 5C 713 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

390 MALOSSE Christian V 4D 713 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

390 MATHIEU Marie-Michèle S 5D 713 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

390 MONREAL Anne-Marie V 4C 713 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

390 PAGE Elisabeth D 4C 713 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

390 PRIEUR Dominique V 5A 713 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

390 VIGNEAU Joël V 7 713 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

402 AUBERLINDER Myriam V 5D 712 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

402 BELLIS Cécile V 5D 712 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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402 BREUIL Viviane D 5B 712 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

402 CALERO David S 6A 712 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

402 CAYROU Yves D 4B 712 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

402 CHENON Martine V 5D 712 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

402 COUSIN Alain V 4B 712 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

402 JACQUEMIN Gérald S 4D 712 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

402 LE MOIGNE Sabine V 4B 712 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

402 MASSEBOEUF Nicole R 4D 712 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

402 MULLIEZ Charline V 5C 712 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

402 PESCHE Françoise D 4B 712 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

402 RAFFARD Isabelle V 5C 712 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

402 SIMONET Christian V 5B 712 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

402 VITHU Martine S 5B 712 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

417 AGUIRREBENGOA Jean-Pierre V 7 711 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

417 BULVESTRE Michel D 3B 711 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

417 CHARNAY Claude V 5B 711 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

417 CHAUVIN Denise D 4B 711 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

417 DAURAT Guy V 5C 711 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

417 DERATHE Michèle V 5B 711 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

417 DUBUC Christophe S 5B 711 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

417 DUPART Elisabeth V 3B 711 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

417 GOASCOZ Véronique V 5A 711 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

417 GUERRE Jean-Claude D 5B 711 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

417 LORIETTE Chantal V 5A 711 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

417 MASSE Claudette V 5D 711 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

417 MERCIER Philippe V 5C 711 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

417 POMMERIE Marie-Antoinette D 4A 711 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

417 RIQUET Danielle V 3B 711 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

417 SORTAIS Claude D 5C 711 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

417 VERDIER Marie-Chantal D 4A 711 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

417 VERDOL Jean-Marc S 5B 711 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

417 VIDAL Sandrine S 5D 711 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

436 ANICET Sylvana V 5A 710 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

436 BABELAERE Dominique S 5C 710 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

436 BARTHE Raymonde R 5B 710 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

436 BOISGARD Jocelyne D 5B 710 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

436 DARMON Marc V 5A 710 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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436 DEVILLE Floriane S 4C 710 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

436 FAUGER Claudie V 4C 710 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

436 GRENIER Françoise V 5D 710 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

436 JOSEPH Bernard D 4D 710 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

436 LAGARDE Gilbert V 5B 710 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

436 MONROSE Sylvie S 5B 710 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

436 NUTZ Astrid D 6D 710 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

436 PERREAUD Laurent S 5D 710 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

436 PETCHE Claudine D 4D 710 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

436 POMMERIE Bernard D 5A 710 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

436 ROSALIE Marie-Anne D 5A 710 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

452 ARAMO Gisèle D 4B 709 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

452 BUFFET Jean-Pierre V 5A 709 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

452 COLOMBEL Geneviève V 5B 709 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

452 COSTERG Marie-Madeleine R 4A 709 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

452 COULON Gilberte D 5A 709 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

452 CRANCE Christine D 4D 709 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

452 DAREAU Jacques D 4B 709 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

452 FILIPPI Ghislaine D 5B 709 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

452 FLAMANT Colette D 7 709 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

452 KUDLATY Laurence S 5C 709 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

452 LANSIN Etienne S 6D 709 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

452 LASSEAU Catherine V 3B 709 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

452 MIQUELARD Catherine D 5B 709 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

452 MOUROUX Jeanne D 5A 709 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

452 PINEAU Annick V 5C 709 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

452 VANHERZEEKE Gaëlle S 4C 709 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

452 VU Lucas C 5B 709 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

469 BANFI Mireille D 5C 708 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

469 BLOT Alain V 4A 708 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

469 BOURGOIS Marie-Odile D 5B 708 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

469 BRECHBIEHL Michèle D 5B 708 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

469 DESIRE Didier S 5B 708 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

469 DURUPT Pascal S 4D 708 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

469 FARON Joël D 4C 708 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

469 FAVRE Sylviane D 5D 708 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

469 LE GUERNIC Michèle D 5B 708 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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469 LEGER Sylvie V 5A 708 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

469 LUGAT Josette D 5C 708 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

469 NGUYEN Maï D 4A 708 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

469 PIVOIS Anita D 5A 708 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

469 ROUSSET Christiane R 4C 708 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

469 TENA Danièle V 5A 708 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

469 VARGAS Sandrine S 5A 708 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

469 VERROUGSTRAETE Evelyne V 5B 708 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

469 VINCENT Michel D 4A 708 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

487 AUDONNET-FALGA Lydie V 5B 707 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

487 BOYER Sandrine S 5C 707 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

487 BURY Irène S 5A 707 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

487 CANGE Nicole V 5B 707 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

487 CASANOVA Claudine D 4A 707 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

487 DELONCA Marc S 5A 707 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

487 DESPRINGRE Liliane D 5B 707 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

487 DEVENDEVILLE Muriel V 5A 707 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

487 DUPONT COURTIAL Josette R 4D 707 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

487 LE YAOUANQ Marie-Hélène V 4B 707 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

487 LIGNAT Paulette D 4C 707 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

487 LOVOTTI Sylvie D 4C 707 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

487 LUROIS Jean-Louis R 4D 707 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

487 M'BAREK Emilienne R 4D 707 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

487 MACQUET Laurence S 4B 707 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

487 MAZOUIN Christine V 6A 707 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

487 NAKATANI Nathalie S 4B 707 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

487 PANAU Marie-Odile V 4C 707 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

487 PELLET Sylvie S 4A 707 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

487 PORTE Thierry S 4D 707 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

487 SELIC Lysiane V 4A 707 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

487 SOULARD Martine D 4D 707 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

487 VALLI Charles R 5C 707 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

487 WACOGNE Evelyne V 4C 707 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

511 AUBIN Roseline D 4C 706 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

511 BEAUMONT Denis V 5B 706 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

511 BESSIERE Chantal D 5A 706 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

511 CHABUS Rony V 5D 706 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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511 DUBOIS Constance S 5D 706 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

511 FEVRE Bernadette D 5C 706 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

511 FRAEMKE Colette D 5A 706 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

511 GONDOUIN Rolande R 4A 706 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

511 JEAN Claire V 4C 706 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

511 LECLANCHER Nicole V 4C 706 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

511 LEOCADIE André S 5C 706 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

511 METAYER Alain D 4B 706 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

511 MONTE Ghislaine D 5A 706 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

511 MUTTONI Christian S 5B 706 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

511 OGER Danièle V 4C 706 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

511 VIREMOT Jacqueline D 4B 706 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

511 VUILLET Chantal V 5B 706 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

528 ADANTOTODE Auriol S 7 705 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

528 BARRIAC Vincent S 5B 705 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

528 BERTHOD Françoise D 4B 705 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

528 BERTHOMIER Marielle S 5C 705 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

528 BERTHOZ Dominique S 5D 705 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

528 BLAZINCIC Christine V 6A 705 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

528 BONNIN Michèle D 5B 705 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

528 BONTE Corine S 4C 705 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

528 BRIOIS Yvette D 4D 705 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

528 CUVEN Annick D 5A 705 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

528 DALUZEAU Josette D 4D 705 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

528 FERRERO Nicole D 4D 705 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

528 GUIRIABOYE Liliane S 5A 705 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

528 HERNIOT Catherine V 5B 705 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

528 KERHELLO Annick V 4D 705 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

528 LHOTE Chantal V 5A 705 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

528 ROMERO Jean-François V 4C 705 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

528 SOFFER Valérie S 5A 705 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

528 VIET Bernadette D 4D 705 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

547 BRETOU Rolland D 4B 704 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

547 CORTI Annick D 5A 704 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

547 DEFONTAINE Marie-Colette D 4A 704 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

547 ELET Raymond R 4D 704 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

547 FASQUELLE Cécile S 5A 704 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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547 GAUTHIER Geneviève V 5A 704 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

547 GLAD GAGEY Thomas P 6A 704 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

547 GUITTARD Agnès V 4A 704 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

547 HUET Michel R 4D 704 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

547 KODEKAO Fidèle S 5D 704 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

547 KRUMENACKER Christine V 4A 704 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

547 LEGENDRE Paulette V 5B 704 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

547 MILON Christine V 5D 704 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

547 MOTHE Norbert S 3A 704 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

547 PAUMIER Bernadette V 5A 704 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

547 SANCE Claudie V 5A 704 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

547 SHIRTLIFFE Hélène V 4C 704 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

547 TORELLI Anne-Marie V 5A 704 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

565 BOULANGER Pascal V 4B 703 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

565 CELESTE Jean-Marc S 4A 703 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

565 CHALE Marie-Hélène D 4B 703 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

565 CRESCENZI Liliane V 4C 703 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

565 DAUTRY Thierry S 5B 703 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

565 DEVIGNE Françoise V 4D 703 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

565 HOUILLON Gérard V 5A 703 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

565 LAROULANDIE Pascal V 5C 703 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

565 MAILLOT Marie D 5A 703 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

565 MARAIS Bernard V 6D 703 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

565 MIRA Françoise V 4B 703 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

565 PICAUD Marie-Hélène D 4D 703 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

565 ROSELIER Françoise V 5A 703 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

565 SALMON Françoise D 5A 703 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

565 TOUIOUINE Dominique S 5A 703 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

580 BOUCANSEAU Françoise D 4C 702 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

580 CASALE Michèle D 4A 702 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

580 DECOUTURE Amaury B 5B 702 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

580 DEFOSSEZ Philippe S 5D 702 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

580 DEROUX Marie-Christine S 4B 702 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

580 DRIEUX Christine V 4D 702 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

580 DUPONT Brigitte D 5B 702 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

580 FAURE Marie-Louise R 5A 702 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

580 FRAYSSINET Sylvie V 5C 702 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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580 GUERUT Roger D 4C 702 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

580 LACOUR Annie-Claude V 5B 702 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

580 LECHANTRE Myriam D 5A 702 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

580 LESAFFRE Bernard V 5B 702 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

580 LIBOUREL Madeleine R 5B 702 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

580 MARCELLIER Jeanine V 5B 702 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

580 POIRIER Eliane R 4D 702 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

580 RAOULT Jeannine D 4D 702 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

580 SAVOURET Jacques R 5A 702 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

580 TEL Teddy S 4D 702 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

580 TORRES Aline D 4B 702 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

580 UBERTALLI Brigitte V 5A 702 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

601 BECONCINI Bernadette D 4A 701 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

601 BICLER Claude R 4A 701 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

601 BOURDIER Michèle D 5A 701 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

601 BRIL Nadine D 4C 701 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

601 CAIROU Simone R 5B 701 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

601 CASTIEN Geneviève R 4B 701 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

601 DELON Dominique V 4C 701 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

601 DISS Jean-Pierre R 5C 701 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

601 FAVALESSA Henriette D 4A 701 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

601 FONTAINE Jean-Albert V 4B 701 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

601 HENRY Edith V 4C 701 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

601 LAROULANDIE Marie-Christine S 5B 701 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

601 MARCOUX Georgette R 5A 701 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

601 MEDEIROS Nathalie S 4D 701 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

601 MELOT Roger D 5B 701 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

601 MERKES Brigitte V 4B 701 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

601 PREVOST Jean-Claude V 5B 701 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

601 SERRE Martine V 5C 701 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

601 VIDAL Lucette V 5A 701 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

601 VOLTO Paul D 5B 701 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

621 AIMON Marie-Paule D 6B 700 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

621 ANGLIO Marie-Line V 5D 700 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

621 BAGUET Viviane V 4D 700 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

621 BOISSY Catherine V 5D 700 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

621 CARMEL Gabrielle V 5A 700 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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621 DELOT Lucienne V 4A 700 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

621 DESTIN Marie-Line D 4B 700 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

621 FINET Thérèse V 6A 700 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

621 HUGON Jeanne D 5B 700 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

621 KAFTAL Nicole R 4A 700 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

621 LE FLOCH Janine D 5B 700 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

621 LECA Annick D 5B 700 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

621 LEGER Christian V 5B 700 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

621 NOBLIA Véronique V 5A 700 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

621 REIG Brigitte V 4A 700 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

621 TUFEL Marie-Hélène V 5A 700 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

621 VILLEN CASTILLA Geneviève D 5A 700 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

638 BALLATOUR Marie-Catherine V 5C 699 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

638 BELESTIN Jean-Pierre D 4D 699 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

638 BERNARD Madeleine D 5C 699 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

638 DOBRZYNSKY Didier V 5B 699 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

638 DURAND Isabelle V 5B 699 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

638 ELISEI Alba V 5B 699 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

638 GRENON Véronique V 4A 699 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

638 GUSTIN Geneviève V 5C 699 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

638 LE GUEN Marie-Claire D 4C 699 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

638 LEGRY Pierre D 3B 699 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

638 LEMOYNE Josette D 5D 699 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

638 MOUSSU-DUTARTRE Danielle D 5A 699 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

638 NICOLAS Philippe S 5A 699 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

638 PARINET Colette R 5A 699 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

638 PETITDEMANGE Elfriede D 4D 699 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

638 POIRIER Régine D 4D 699 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

638 SAILLY Claire S 6A 699 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

638 SAINT-AIME Marcelle V 4C 699 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

638 WASTIAUX Nicole D 5B 699 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

657 DAMOUR Agnès D 5B 698 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

657 GONNET Françoise-Marie D 5A 698 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

657 LENOBLE Lydie S 5A 698 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

657 ROUDY Ginette D 5A 698 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

657 ROZANT Edith D 5C 698 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

657 TRANSLIN Christine V 5C 698 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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657 ZENON Eléonore S 5A 698 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

664 AJINCA Raymond S 5A 697 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

664 CASTELNOVI Sylvie S 5C 697 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

664 COURREGES Christine S 4C 697 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

664 DAIRE Marita D 4D 697 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

664 DELACROIX Caroline S 5B 697 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

664 DELESSARD Catherine D 4B 697 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

664 EPIARD Monique V 5A 697 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

664 FAYON Jeannine R 5A 697 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

664 GAUDET Simone R 5B 697 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

664 GOASMAT René D 5B 697 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

664 GOUTTARD Gérard D 4A 697 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

664 GUEGUEN Agnès S 5A 697 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

664 JOBERT Claude S 5C 697 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

664 LEROY Daniel D 4B 697 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

664 LOPEZ Carlos S 6B 697 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

664 LOUISON Francelline V 5B 697 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

664 MARETTE Anne-Marie R 5A 697 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

664 MULLER Pascale V 5B 697 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

664 NICOLAS Marcelle D 5A 697 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

664 ODIÈVRE Françoise D 5B 697 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

664 PEAU Sabine S 5B 697 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

664 PERROTIN Ketty V 5A 697 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

664 POITAU Liliane V 5A 697 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

664 RENAUD Agnès S 5D 697 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

664 SCHONE Claude D 5A 697 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

664 SION Emmanuelle S 5B 697 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

690 ARNAUD Laurent S 4C 696 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

690 BARREL Agnès S 5C 696 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

690 BEAUPOUX Marie-Noëlle V 4C 696 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

690 CHAPELLE Lyliane R 5C 696 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

690 DELUGIAN Christiane V 4B 696 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

690 DEPEYRE Milou V 5A 696 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

690 DER APÉLIAN Fabienne V 4C 696 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

690 DIOURIS Martine D 5B 696 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

690 ENDELIN Marie V 5C 696 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

690 GASSER Solange S 5B 696 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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690 JOUILLE Brigitte V 5C 696 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

690 JUBIN Patricia S 4C 696 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

690 LAMBERT Christine V 5B 696 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

690 LAPEYRE-MIRANDE Geneviève D 5A 696 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

690 LE JORT Michèle D 5A 696 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

690 LEROY Anne V 4B 696 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

690 LHEUREUX Catherine V 5A 696 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

690 MASPEYROT Mireille S 5B 696 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

690 PASQUET Danielle D 5A 696 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

690 PLATEL Jean-Pierre D 7 696 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

690 RIQUIER Michelle D 4A 696 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

690 SOREL Michel D 4B 696 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

690 TAVERNIER Monique D 5B 696 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

690 VAN DORMAEL Thérèse D 4D 696 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

714 BACQUET Sylviane V 4A 695 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

714 BAYENDERIAN Annie D 4B 695 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

714 BERTHAUD Marie-Claude V 5B 695 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

714 CALTEAUX Christiane R 5B 695 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

714 COLETTA Eliane D 4B 695 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

714 DESBORDES Micheline D 5A 695 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

714 EUDELINE Christiane D 5B 695 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

714 GRANCHER Françoise D 4A 695 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

714 HAMELIN Gyseleine D 5B 695 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

714 HUDELOT Cécile S 5A 695 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

714 MADONNA Jeannine R 5B 695 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

714 MAYEKO Cinthia S 5B 695 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

714 MIRONNEAU Mauricette R 5A 695 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

714 ORLANDO Eliane D 5A 695 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

714 ROUILLIER Brigitte V 5A 695 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

714 SADIRAC Nicole D 5A 695 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

714 VARGAS Marie-France D 5A 695 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

714 VERBANCK Chantal V 5B 695 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

714 WILLAUMEZ Catherine V 5B 695 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

733 BERNARD Annie D 5A 694 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

733 BOUFFE Chantal S 5D 694 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

733 BOUR Patricia V 4D 694 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

733 BOURGEON Michèle D 4C 694 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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733 BRICE Françoise S 5D 694 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

733 CANONGE Gisèle V 5B 694 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

733 CLAROT Michelle S 5A 694 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

733 CLÉMENT Jean-François V 5D 694 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

733 DORE Pascale V 5B 694 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

733 DREVON Brigitte V 5A 694 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

733 DUPONT Pierre D 5C 694 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

733 FABBE Jacques R 5A 694 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

733 GEBELIN Maryvonne D 4B 694 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

733 GERMAIN Chantal V 5B 694 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

733 GHIDINI Patrick V 5C 694 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

733 GIRARD Christine V 4A 694 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

733 LEMERCIER Paulette R 4B 694 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

733 LEVACHER Isabelle S 5A 694 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

733 LONG Martine V 4C 694 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

733 MICHELON Sylvie V 4D 694 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

733 PONTIER Mireille R 4B 694 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

733 ROUSSILLON Claudine D 4C 694 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

733 VERDOIA Bernadette V 5D 694 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

733 VOULOIR Marie-France V 5A 694 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

757 BALUTAUD Muriel S 5C 693 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

757 BASILE Hélène S 5D 693 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

757 BIOLLAY Monique V 5A 693 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

757 CARDOSI Florence S 5D 693 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

757 DAUSSIN Danièle V 5A 693 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

757 DEPRET Bénédicte V 7 693 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

757 DUFLOS Jacqueline R 5D 693 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

757 HORNOY Annick S 5A 693 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

757 LANGERAULT Martine D 5A 693 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

757 LAUVERJAT Brigitte D 5A 693 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

757 LECAS Marie V 6D 693 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

757 MCDONAGH Dany V 4C 693 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

757 MICLO Céline S 5A 693 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

757 MILLA Richard V 5C 693 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

757 PARADIS Cécile S 5B 693 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

757 QUINTIN Elisabeth D 4C 693 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

757 RAULIN Stéphanie S 6A 693 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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757 TESTANIERE Bernadette R 4C 693 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

757 VINCENT Jacqueline D 4A 693 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

776 BARTHOD Brigitte D 5A 692 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

776 BEAUBERNARD Sonja Marie D 4B 692 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

776 BERTHELOT Gérard V 5B 692 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

776 BOISGUÉRIN Francine D 4D 692 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

776 CHAIGNEAU Lise D 5A 692 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

776 CHAVIGNY Eliette D 4A 692 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

776 CHEVALLIER Odette D 5C 692 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

776 COPPEY Carine S 6A 692 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

776 DUMONTET Joëlle V 5A 692 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

776 FRITTE Gilberte D 4A 692 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

776 GARLANTEZEC Sylvie V 5A 692 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

776 GELINEAU Annie D 4C 692 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

776 GUIBOT Marie-Thérèse D 4A 692 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

776 HORNE Katherine D 4D 692 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

776 LE MARESQUIER Françoise D 4A 692 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

776 MAISON Chantal D 5A 692 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

776 MARX Danielle V 5C 692 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

776 PERL Catherine V 6D 692 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

776 PERROT Lucien D 3A 692 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

776 PICARD Florence S 5A 692 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

776 POULOU Nicole V 4D 692 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

776 ROUX Michèle V 4B 692 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

798 AUBECQ Corinne V 5B 691 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

798 BESCOND Catherine S 5D 691 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

798 CASIMIR Catherine S 5A 691 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

798 CHANTEGROS Marie-José D 5D 691 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

798 CHAUMONT Muriel S 5B 691 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

798 DEVANNEAUX Michelle D 5A 691 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

798 DONDAINE Patrice V 5B 691 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

798 DUCRET Claire V 5A 691 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

798 ETIENNE Muriel S 5C 691 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

798 FISSOT Sonia S 5D 691 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

798 HIMBER Brigitte V 5A 691 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

798 HULEUX Annick D 4A 691 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

798 LAGRANGE Jean D 5A 691 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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798 LASSALLE Françoise D 5A 691 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

798 LEBRETON Thérèse V 5D 691 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

798 LEFEVRE Huguette D 5A 691 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

798 LEFRANC Françoise D 4D 691 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

798 LESTIC Michelle V 7 691 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

798 MAILLARD Danielle D 4C 691 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

798 MOUGNARD Danielle D 5C 691 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

798 MOUTOUMALAYA Emmanuelle S 5A 691 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

798 PANNETIER Lucette V 5A 691 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

798 PENNONT Julie V 5D 691 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

798 PERRISSOUD Andrée D 4D 691 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

798 SAUNDERS Yvric S 4C 691 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

798 STAMCAR Chantal V 5B 691 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

798 TALBAUT Christine V 4D 691 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

798 TARDIEU Muguette R 5A 691 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

798 VAILLANT Anny D 5A 691 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

798 VALLET Micheline D 4B 691 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

798 VINCENT Joëlle V 5D 691 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

829 AUBERT Jean D 5C 690 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

829 AVENEL Evelyne V 5A 690 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

829 BARBIER Martine V 5C 690 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

829 BEAUCHENE Edith V 4A 690 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

829 BERNARD Hélène V 5A 690 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

829 BERTHELEMY Dominique V 4C 690 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

829 BLOCH François V 5C 690 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

829 BUJADOUX Colette V 5A 690 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

829 CAILLON Mauricette V 5C 690 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

829 CHOULET Christine D 5A 690 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

829 DEMY Bénédicte S 4D 690 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

829 FAVRE Michelle V 5A 690 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

829 GUITONNEAU Hélène D 5A 690 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

829 LEDEE Sabine V 4A 690 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

829 LIENARD Michelle D 5A 690 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

829 MANIFESTE Joseph V 5D 690 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

829 MIQUET Guy D 5A 690 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

829 MONNERAYE Laurence V 5D 690 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

829 MUHLHEIM Jean-Marc S 5C 690 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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829 OBLETTE Serge D 4B 690 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

829 PETIT Alain S 4B 690 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

829 SANTONI Marie-Linda D 5B 690 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

829 SEPTIER Régine V 5A 690 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

829 VEGEZZI Geneviève D 5A 690 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

853 CHAPPOT Catherine S 5C 689 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

853 DALY Marie-José S 5B 689 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

853 DELOT Christian D 4C 689 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

853 DESQUERRE Patricia V 5A 689 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

853 FAURE Nicole V 5C 689 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

853 FOURNEAU Maryvonne D 4C 689 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

853 GAILLOT François S 5D 689 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

853 GAUCHON Danièle D 5A 689 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

853 GONDRY Sonia S 5A 689 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

853 GOUJON Anny D 5A 689 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

853 GOUTEUX Simone R 5B 689 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

853 GRAFF Claude D 4C 689 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

853 GRINGORE Daniel D 4D 689 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

853 HOUOT Genevieve D 4C 689 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

853 LECLERCQ Graziella S 5D 689 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

853 MAURICHERE Perrine E 5A 689 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

853 ODOUL Jeanine V 5A 689 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

853 RENAULT Jeanne D 4B 689 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

853 ROUZAUD Chantal D 4C 689 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

853 VESTON Ghislaine D 5A 689 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

873 BLISSON Michelle D 4D 688 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

873 BON Killian B 6A 688 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

873 BURQUIER Jacqueline D 5B 688 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

873 COUVET Romain S 5A 688 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

873 DULIEU Nadine D 5A 688 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

873 GISMONDI Josiane D 5D 688 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

873 GUENAULT Joëlle D 5C 688 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

873 JACQUEMOND Yolande D 4B 688 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

873 KPADO Geneviève D 4C 688 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

873 LEHERPEUX Magali S 5B 688 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

873 LOARER Marinette R 4C 688 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

873 MAISONNET Viviane V 5B 688 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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873 MALAIZÉ Marie-Hélène R 4C 688 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

873 MALDEBAULT Viviane D 6A 688 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

873 MARCHETTI Armande D 4C 688 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

873 MATHERN Julia V 5B 688 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

873 MICHAUD Marie-Thérèse D 5A 688 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

873 MION PERILHOU Annie D 5A 688 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

873 ONOFRI Marie-France D 6A 688 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

873 RUFIN Claudine D 4C 688 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

873 SCHRAMM Laurent S 6A 688 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

873 WIDEHEM Colette R 4C 688 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

895 BERGERAT Christine V 4C 687 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

895 BERNARDINI Françoise V 4B 687 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

895 BOUJARD Michelle D 5B 687 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

895 BOZZACO-COLONA Nicole R 5A 687 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

895 CAPITAIN Françoise D 4A 687 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

895 DAUVERGNE Florence S 4A 687 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

895 DAVID Lily D 4B 687 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

895 DESPLAN Malika S 5A 687 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

895 ETIENNE Marie-Renée R 4C 687 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

895 LECLERCQ Marie-Agnès V 5B 687 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

895 LERAY Maryse V 5B 687 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

895 LOMBARD Evelyne D 4C 687 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

895 MERMET Denise D 5A 687 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

895 MOREAU Bruno V 4C 687 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

895 PERRAY Eric V 6D 687 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

895 RUER Brigitte V 5D 687 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

895 SILO Annie S 5B 687 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

895 SILVANT Aline S 5B 687 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

895 TRECUL Catherine V 4D 687 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

895 VACHAUDEZ Monique D 4C 687 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

915 BARTHET Michaël S 5D 686 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

915 BONVARLET Françoise D 6A 686 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

915 DEBRIEU Christian R 4C 686 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

915 FATIEN Estelle D 4C 686 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

915 GOBELIN-TOUMSON Gladys S 5A 686 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

915 HURTEAUX Sylvie V 5C 686 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

915 KIEFER Nicole D 5A 686 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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915 LE CALVEZ Isabelle V 5C 686 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

915 LE MASSON Patrick V 5A 686 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

915 LEMARIE Lysiane V 5C 686 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

915 LOUVOT Carole S 4A 686 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

915 MASSIN Virginie S 5B 686 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

915 MAURY Jean-Claude D 5A 686 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

915 MAZUET Frédérique V 6A 686 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

915 MORGAN Michel V 5A 686 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

915 PAYET Jean-Noël V 4A 686 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

915 PUYON Jean-Christophe S 5A 686 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

915 ROUQUET Elisabeth R 4D 686 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

915 SOURDAIS Josette D 5A 686 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

915 VIGNAUD Nadine V 5A 686 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

915 WARY Viviane V 5A 686 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

936 BELLANGER Marcel V 5B 685 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

936 BONNICHON Michèle V 4C 685 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

936 CASSART Alain D 4A 685 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

936 COLIN Catherine D 5A 685 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

936 COLOMBIER Eliane D 5C 685 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

936 CONESSA Chantal D 5A 685 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

936 DASI Thérèse D 4D 685 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

936 FILET Lionel V 5B 685 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

936 FOURNEL Nadine S 7 685 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

936 GUICHEMERRE Jeanine V 5B 685 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

936 HARDERT Odile V 5B 685 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

936 HAUTEVILLE Marie-José D 4C 685 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

936 HUSS Hélène D 6A 685 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

936 LIMON Anne-Marie V 4A 685 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

936 MAITRE Marie-Rose D 5A 685 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

936 MAQUIABA Gita S 5B 685 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

936 MARTINAIS Laurence S 6B 685 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

936 PERONNE Philippe V 6B 685 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

936 RAPHALEN Mylène V 5D 685 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

936 SAMAAN Dominique V 6A 685 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

936 SEMMAR Nachida D 6A 685 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

936 TIPREZ Annie D 5B 685 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

958 BALLION Christine V 5A 684 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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958 CATHALA Liliane R 5C 684 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

958 DENOUS Christelle S 5C 684 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

958 DOUCE Claude D 5A 684 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

958 DUBOURG Muriel D 5A 684 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

958 DUPARC Brigitte V 5A 684 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

958 GATIN Brigitte V 5C 684 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

958 GAUTHIER Josseline V 5D 684 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

958 GUÉRILLON Josette D 6A 684 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

958 GUIONIE Nicole V 5B 684 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

958 JEANNE Marie-Line S 6D 684 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

958 JUSTINE Marie-Josèphe D 5B 684 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

958 LACROIX Nicole D 5B 684 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

958 MARTIAL Lydia V 6A 684 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

958 PERRISSOUD Marie-Paule V 5A 684 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

958 PETCHY Marie-Jeanne S 7 684 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

958 POULAT Guylaine S 4A 684 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

958 RIZZI Jean-Pierre V 5B 684 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

958 VERDOUX Pierre-Yves V 4A 684 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

977 AHLFORS Simone R 4C 683 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

977 ANNONAY Arlette D 5A 683 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

977 BECKER Cécile V 6A 683 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

977 CAILLIAU Joël V 5B 683 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

977 CASUC Josette S 5D 683 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

977 CAYLA-ROBERT Brigitte V 5D 683 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

977 CHAPEAU Jeannine R 5B 683 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

977 CLIN Evelyne D 5B 683 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

977 DORRIFOURT Bruno S 5B 683 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

977 DUPUY Liliane D 5B 683 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

977 DUVERGER Claudette R 5A 683 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

977 GAILLARD Eliane D 5D 683 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

977 GAUTHERON Josette R 4C 683 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

977 HARDIAGON Anne-Marie D 5B 683 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

977 INGLESE Alain D 5A 683 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

977 KOCH Alain S 6A 683 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

977 LOPES Guylène D 5B 683 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

977 MATUSIAK Marie-Thérèse D 5A 683 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

977 MICHENEAU Alain D 5A 683 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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977 MORICE Chantal D 4D 683 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

977 POSE Nicole R 4B 683 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

977 REBILLARD Mireille V 5A 683 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

977 TIMBERT Évelyne D 4C 683 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

977 ZALACHAS Constantin D 5A 683 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1001 ABEL Joëlle V 5B 682 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1001 ARNAUD Aurore V 5C 682 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1001 BAREILLE Claudie D 5A 682 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1001 BIOU Alexandra S 6B 682 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1001 BRARD Edwige S 5B 682 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1001 COIN Monique R 5A 682 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1001 COURVOISIER Corinne V 4A 682 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1001 CRIQUIOCHE Olivier S 5C 682 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1001 DEVIGNE Laurent S 5A 682 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1001 FRESSE Denis S 6D 682 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1001 GIRARD Elisabeth D 5D 682 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1001 GUILLE Jocelyne S 5C 682 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1001 HENRY Eve D 5A 682 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1001 LANTHEAUME Françoise D 4B 682 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1001 LEPATRE Chantal D 4C 682 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1001 MARY Emmanuelle S 5A 682 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1001 POLY Muriel S 5A 682 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1001 RAZAVET Marie-Catherine R 4A 682 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1001 RENUCCI Françoise D 4D 682 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1001 VILLENEUVE Marie-Christine D 5C 682 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1021 ALLIZARD Edith S 6A 681 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1021 BADER Anny V 5D 681 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1021 BONDAZ Annie D 5B 681 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1021 BOUVIE Régine D 5B 681 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1021 CATELAIN Danièle V 4C 681 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1021 CHADEYRAS Michelle V 6A 681 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1021 CHATELARD Marie-Andrée V 5A 681 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1021 DUBOIS Maryse V 5B 681 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1021 DUPONT Martine D 5D 681 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1021 FAURE Michèle D 5A 681 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1021 GENNERET Françoise V 6A 681 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1021 JARDIN Michel V 5C 681 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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1021 LAMBERT Monique D 5B 681 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1021 LEFEBVRE Anne-Marie D 5A 681 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1021 LEPLE Françoise D 4D 681 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1021 PARCOLLET Jean-Claude D 5C 681 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1021 PAUGET Catherine V 4A 681 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1021 REVEL Rosine V 4C 681 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1021 SPITZ Jacqueline D 5B 681 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1021 TURBIARZ Françoise V 5D 681 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1021 VINCENT Hervé V 5C 681 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1042 BLENET Monique V 5B 680 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1042 BOUZINAC Rozenn D 3A 680 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1042 BRACHET Roger D 5B 680 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1042 BRIEF Monique D 5B 680 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1042 BROLLES Rosy V 5B 680 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1042 COSENTINI Viviane R 4C 680 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1042 DELORME Nicole D 4C 680 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1042 DIEMER Nadia S 7 680 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1042 FOUCHER Michèle D 4D 680 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1042 FOURNIER Annie V 4B 680 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1042 GRIMAL Agnès S 5A 680 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1042 LAMIDEL Colette R 4B 680 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1042 PODEUR Yvonne D 5C 680 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1042 PRIMEON Marie-Christine S 5B 680 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1042 RANCHY Maryvonne V 5C 680 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1042 REBILLARD Brigitte V 5A 680 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1042 TIXIER Arlette D 5A 680 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1059 AJASSE Anne V 5D 679 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1059 AUBERT Annick S 5D 679 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1059 BAES Maryse V 5D 679 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1059 BODOY Elisabeth D 5C 679 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1059 BONNY Marie-Noëlle V 4B 679 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1059 CHARRIER Joëlle D 4D 679 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1059 CHEVASSU Nelly D 4D 679 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1059 DELAURENT Chantal V 5B 679 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1059 DUPEUX Florine S 5C 679 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1059 GONNET Françoise V 4D 679 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1059 GRALL Martine D 5C 679 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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1059 GUILLOTEAU Monique V 5A 679 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1059 HARTMANN Catherine S 5A 679 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1059 JABIN DUDOGNON Nadine V 4C 679 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1059 LE BORGNE Pascal S 5B 679 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1059 MALET Marie-Noëlle D 5A 679 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1059 MENETRIER Gaëtana V 5A 679 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1059 MERCIER Françoise S 5C 679 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1059 MERCURINI Annick D 6A 679 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1059 MERLET Geneviève V 6A 679 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1059 MISEREL Marie-Martine D 5C 679 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1059 PAQUET Christine V 5C 679 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1059 PELHATE Françoise R 5B 679 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1059 REIGNIER Jacqueline V 4A 679 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1059 ROBERT Cathy D 5A 679 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1059 TAILLEBOT Patricia V 5A 679 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1059 TOURNEBIZE Marie-Anne D 5D 679 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1059 WINTERMANTEL Esther D 4A 679 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1059 WOLF Mireille D 4D 679 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1088 AUDEBERT Martine V 5B 678 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1088 BOURDOULOUS Evelyne V 4A 678 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1088 BRACHET Liliane D 4D 678 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1088 CHOMICKI Catherine S 5A 678 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1088 CREMERS Françoise D 4B 678 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1088 DESCAMPS DUBOIS Maryvonne S 5B 678 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1088 FAROU Richard D 4D 678 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1088 FOURRIER Odile V 6A 678 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1088 GOURDIN Robert R 4A 678 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1088 KOSTRZEWA Martine S 7 678 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1088 LAFOUTRY Gaëtan V 5B 678 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1088 LEMAIRE Rémy V 4B 678 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1088 LÉVENÉ Ghislaine D 4B 678 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1088 MATHEVON Isabelle V 5B 678 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1088 NAUDIN Catherine V 5A 678 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1088 PESCE Georgette R 5A 678 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1088 PETUAUD-LETANG Jacqueline D 4C 678 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1088 POTIER Colette R 4B 678 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1088 SAMEC Marie-Odette V 5B 678 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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1088 SENDRANE Marie-Claude R 5A 678 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1088 VILLARD Angèle D 5B 678 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1088 VILLEROY Bernard D 5A 678 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1110 BAAN Annie D 5D 677 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1110 CAMBIEN Nathalie S 6A 677 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1110 CAMILIERI Elisabeth V 5C 677 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1110 DAVOINE Christine V 5B 677 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1110 GAUDIN Florence S 5B 677 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1110 GROLIER Josette D 5C 677 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1110 MAYEUR Corinne S 5D 677 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1110 MORIN Jean-André D 5C 677 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1110 MOUGON Brigitte V 6A 677 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1110 MUNERY Monique D 5D 677 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1110 ROUXEL Geneviève D 5A 677 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1110 TOUZEAU Nicole D 5D 677 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1110 VAIS Carine S 4B 677 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1110 VINCENT Anneli D 4A 677 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1110 WASSE Gérard D 5B 677 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1110 WINTREBERT Hélène V 5C 677 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1126 BALLESTER Esther V 5A 676 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1126 CHAZOT Loïc E 5C 676 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1126 DE BRUIN Caroline S 5C 676 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1126 DEBUYSER Lyliane D 4C 676 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1126 DOLIAYS Michel R 4B 676 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1126 FERMENT Liliane R 4B 676 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1126 GAURICHON Nicole V 5A 676 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1126 GENAND Edith D 5B 676 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1126 HONORE Florence V 5A 676 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1126 HOUZARD Claire V 5A 676 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1126 LAGORGETTE Christiane D 5C 676 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1126 MALIFARGES Françoise D 5A 676 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1126 MATHIEU Annick D 4D 676 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1126 ORANGE Marie-Hélène V 5B 676 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1126 PLUMEY Liliane R 5A 676 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1126 PROUHEZE Marina V 4D 676 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1126 SENOT Danielle D 5B 676 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1126 TREVEYS Marie-France V 5B 676 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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1144 CECILE Elisabeth V 5C 675 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1144 CHAIGNEAU Madeleine D 6C 675 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1144 CHAPUIS Evelyne D 4D 675 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1144 CHARLIER Catherine V 5B 675 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1144 COCODEAU Jean-Luc S 6D 675 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1144 CREST Madeleine D 4D 675 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1144 DAL ZOTTO Béatrice V 5B 675 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1144 DELUERMOZ Michel V 5B 675 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1144 DEMOUGE Marie-Alice V 4C 675 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1144 DESMIDT Martine D 5A 675 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1144 DUSSUTOUR Marylène V 5A 675 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1144 FARGEAU Patricia S 5A 675 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1144 FOUCAUT Odile D 5B 675 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1144 GALLOIS Marie-Claude D 5A 675 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1144 HOINARD Annie V 5D 675 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1144 HOLVECK Monique D 5B 675 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1144 LHERNAULT Chantal V 5A 675 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1144 MARGUIN Sophie V 5D 675 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1144 MAUBAYOU André V 5C 675 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1144 NIN Rémy D 5B 675 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1144 PETIT Brigitte D 6A 675 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1144 SAVOURNIN Marie-Madeleine R 5A 675 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1144 SEMELET Bernard D 5C 675 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1144 SONNEY Gisèle V 5A 675 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1144 TRIVAL Claudine D 5C 675 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1144 VERDEZ Josette D 5B 675 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1144 YANN Simone D 5A 675 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1171 ARNAUD Huguette D 5A 674 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1171 BAUGÉ Béatrice V 5C 674 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1171 BINANZER Simone V 5A 674 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1171 BOUC Sabine V 5A 674 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1171 COUGRAND Alexandra S 5C 674 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1171 COUSIN Jean-François V 6A 674 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1171 DE BOYNES Maggy D 5B 674 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1171 DUSSUD Pascal S 5B 674 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1171 GAGETTA Michèle D 4D 674 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1171 GUILLON Chantal V 4C 674 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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1171 LEFRANC Colette D 5A 674 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1171 LISO Armide V 5A 674 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1171 MAHIEU Françoise V 5A 674 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1171 MASSONNEAU Lucas C 5D 674 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1171 MORICE Annick V 6B 674 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1171 PEREIRA Françoise V 5B 674 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1171 SAINT-MARC Ginette V 5C 674 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1171 THIMOLEON Colette D 4A 674 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1171 TONDU Guy D 4A 674 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1171 VILLAUME Christine S 5A 674 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1191 ALVES Christine V 5A 673 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1191 BEAUSSART Marie-Hélène D 5A 673 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1191 BLANCHE Jacqueline D 5A 673 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1191 BOULAY-MEUNIER Denise S 4C 673 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1191 BUAILLON Marie-Claude D 6A 673 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1191 BUCIOR Anne-Laure S 7 673 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1191 CONSTANT Sandrine S 5C 673 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1191 DARMSTADTER-DELMAS Anne V 5D 673 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1191 DEROSCH Jacques D 4D 673 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1191 DRACHE Odile V 5A 673 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1191 FLEUROT Marie-Claude D 5D 673 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1191 GIRARD-DESPROLETS Marie-Thé D 5D 673 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1191 KOCH Marie-Christine V 6A 673 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1191 LAURENT Christiane D 5A 673 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1191 LEGIER Christiane R 5B 673 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1191 LOUVION Jean-Pierre D 5B 673 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1191 MOULE Evelyne D 6C 673 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1191 PERRIN Gary S 7 673 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1191 PICOT Michèle D 5B 673 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1191 PLOUHINEC Bruno S 6A 673 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1191 RENDOUR Marie-Josèphe V 5D 673 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1191 RINGENBACH Aimée S 5A 673 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1191 TRIVIAUX Hélène V 6D 673 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1191 VALENTIN Nadine D 5B 673 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1191 VIAUD Christiane D 5A 673 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1216 AHO-NIENNE Gina S 6A 672 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1216 AVRIL Jacqueline D 4C 672 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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1216 BELLEVILLE Pierre D 3B 672 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1216 BERTHOIN Mireille D 4D 672 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1216 CHARLIER Marie-Anne V 5B 672 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1216 DANIEL Martine D 5D 672 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1216 DE MONSPEY Méryem D 5A 672 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1216 DUVAL Sabine V 7 672 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1216 FUSILLIER Régine R 4A 672 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1216 GENDRON Simone D 5A 672 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1216 GOVINDIN Nathalie V 5A 672 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1216 GUILLOTIN Joëlle V 5B 672 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1216 HULEUX Jean-Marie D 4C 672 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1216 JARD Micheline V 4B 672 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1216 JOUVIE Bernard S 5B 672 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1216 JUBAN Irène V 5A 672 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1216 LASAYGUES Harmonie R 5B 672 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1216 LEMOINE Denise D 5D 672 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1216 MARC Edith V 4C 672 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1216 MATTHYS Martine V 5B 672 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1216 MICOLON Nicole V 5D 672 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1216 PHILIPP Christine V 6A 672 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1216 POPELUT Pascale V 5B 672 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1216 RABAROT Fabienne S 5A 672 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1216 ROUSSEL Jean-Philippe D 5B 672 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1216 STRICOT Cantienne D 5A 672 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1216 TOCQUEVILLE Josiane D 5D 672 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1243 ALLIOT Jean D 4C 671 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1243 AUTRET Marie-Josée D 7 671 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1243 BACCHETTI Tulipe V 4C 671 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1243 BOUFFLERS Annie R 5A 671 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1243 BOUVART Nina S 6B 671 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1243 BRUNET Sabine V 7 671 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1243 CHARROY Agnès S 6A 671 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1243 CHONG-SI-TSAON Yolaine V 5A 671 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1243 CRASSOUS Madeleine D 5D 671 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1243 DECITRE Marguerite Marie D 4D 671 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1243 GULUDEC Joëlle D 5B 671 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1243 ITTEL Caroline V 5A 671 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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1243 JOUBERT Dominique D 5A 671 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1243 LARGITTE Estelle S 5D 671 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1243 LUROIS Huguette R 4B 671 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1243 MAGNIQUE Geneviève V 5A 671 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1243 METAYER Georges S 4D 671 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1243 METAYER Jacqueline D 4A 671 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1243 MULLER Michèle D 5A 671 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1243 PECILE Marie-Claude R 5A 671 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1243 PORTIER Véronique S 5C 671 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1243 THUILLIER Danièle D 5A 671 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1243 VERIN Guylène S 6A 671 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1243 ZANELLI Patricia V 5B 671 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1267 AMUSANT Marie-Line V 5D 670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1267 ARNAUD Marie-Hélène V 5D 670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1267 BERCÉ Chantal V 5C 670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1267 BOILEAU Odette D 5A 670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1267 BONNARD Corinne V 5C 670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1267 BREUIL Pascale V 5B 670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1267 CALBRIX Claire D 6A 670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1267 CHAMPOMIER Colette D 5B 670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1267 DERAMAUX Mireille D 6B 670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1267 DESROZIERS Christiane D 5B 670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1267 ESQUERRE Céline S 5C 670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1267 FABRE Maurice D 6B 670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1267 FOSSÉ Alain V 5B 670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1267 FROMENTAL Claudie V 4D 670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1267 GALLAND Chantal V 4C 670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1267 GINEAU Pascaline V 5A 670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1267 GRINCOURT Valérie S 4C 670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1267 GRY Danièle D 5C 670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1267 JEAN-BAPTISTE-ADOLPHE-ARON RaymondeV 5C 670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1267 LE GAL Annick D 5B 670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1267 LE QUEAU Marie-France R 5B 670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1267 LEIBLANG Béatrice V 5D 670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1267 LORSOLD Alain V 5B 670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1267 MARTIN Suzy V 4D 670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1267 MOREAU Laurence S 5B 670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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1267 SUZANNE Joëlle V 4B 670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1267 TESTU Sylvie D 5A 670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1267 THIBAULT Anne-Marie D 5A 670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1267 TOUFFET Rémy D 5B 670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1267 VALLUET Annick D 5A 670 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1297 ARRIGUCCI Josy V 5A 669 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1297 AUBERTIN Bernard D 5A 669 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1297 BERTOJO Christiane D 5C 669 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1297 BRÉAUTÉ-CHAPUT Micheline D 4C 669 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1297 BRUNELLE Colette D 5C 669 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1297 CARRERE Christiane D 5B 669 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1297 CHAULIAT Violaine D 5A 669 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1297 FRENEAU Renaud S 5C 669 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1297 GERGAUD Claude R 5A 669 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1297 GOZLAN Gilles S 5D 669 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1297 GRESS Yves D 4B 669 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1297 HENRY Claude V 4C 669 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1297 JOURDAIN Christiane D 5A 669 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1297 MOTTIN Dominique S 5C 669 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1297 MUNAN Nicole D 4A 669 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1297 NALENNE Marie-Claire V 5A 669 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1297 PARENT Anne-Françoise S 7 669 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1297 PATEL Martine V 5C 669 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1297 PRESENT Didier V 5B 669 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1297 RANTIEN Claude D 5A 669 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1297 RAYNAL Annie D 5A 669 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1297 ROCHE Pascale V 5B 669 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1297 SPITERI Martine V 5B 669 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1297 VAN MEERSSCHE Odile D 5B 669 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1297 VANDERPLAETSEN Lyne V 5B 669 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1322 AMALBERTI Lucienne R 5A 668 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1322 ARNOLD-HAZAK Marie-France D 5A 668 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1322 BOUTTIER Michelle V 4B 668 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1322 CARDOT Marie-Claire V 5C 668 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1322 CHIROUZE Colette V 5C 668 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1322 DENNEMONT Marie-Line V 5A 668 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1322 DI COSTANZO Christiane R 5A 668 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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1322 DOLBEAU Dominique V 5B 668 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1322 GALABERT Florence S 5C 668 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1322 KHOURY Chantal D 5B 668 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1322 KUHN Geneviève S 5D 668 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1322 PHILIPP Didier S 6C 668 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1322 PRATS Marie-Claire R 5B 668 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1322 ROBERT Nicole D 4D 668 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1322 ZIMMERMANN Odile S 5A 668 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1337 ALLEAUME Nelly V 5C 667 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1337 BENEDETTI Dominique V 5B 667 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1337 BESSON Marie-Hélène D 5C 667 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1337 BOUILLE Blandine V 6A 667 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1337 CARRIER Odette D 5B 667 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1337 CHAUME Andrée R 5B 667 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1337 DELIGNIERES Isabelle S 5C 667 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1337 DENIS Catherine S 5C 667 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1337 DOUHERET Elisabeth D 5C 667 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1337 DUHAUT Danielle V 5D 667 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1337 FAUVERGE Anne-Marie D 5C 667 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1337 GRAVELEAU Henri D 5C 667 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1337 GUÉRIN Conchita D 5C 667 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1337 GUIEU Yvette V 5B 667 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1337 PARISSE Monique V 5B 667 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1337 PETER Claudine V 5A 667 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1353 AURIOL Maryse Colette R 4D 666 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1353 BASCOUL Brigitte D 5A 666 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1353 BOURQUARDEZ Thierry S 5D 666 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1353 BOUVIER Monique D 5A 666 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1353 CHABUS Angèle S 5B 666 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1353 DE LA FAYOLLE Christian V 5C 666 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1353 DEMOTTAIS Jean-Marc V 4B 666 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1353 DESBORDES Christine S 5B 666 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1353 FAURE Jean-Claude D 5A 666 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1353 GAINE Chantal V 5B 666 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1353 GOURBIERE Annie R 5D 666 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1353 LEMOUSY Annie D 5D 666 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1353 LOPEZ Bernard D 4A 666 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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1353 MARTIN Cécile D 5A 666 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1353 POYEN Monique D 4C 666 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1353 ROUX Claude D 5C 666 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1353 ROUX Marie-Anne V 5A 666 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1353 TECHER Marlène V 5A 666 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1353 VELAY Janine R 4B 666 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1372 ALEXANDRE Chantale D 4D 665 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1372 BARTOLINI France R 4D 665 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1372 BERDA David S 5A 665 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1372 BOULESTEIX Marie-France D 5D 665 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1372 BUDINOT Maryvonne V 4B 665 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1372 COLLIOU Michèle R 5A 665 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1372 DAMIEN Paulette D 5B 665 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1372 DOMINGOS Jacqueline D 5A 665 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1372 DUPONT Françoise D 4B 665 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1372 FIHEY Michèle D 5A 665 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1372 HUCHET Nelly D 4D 665 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1372 JOURNEL Catherine D 4B 665 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1372 LEFELLE Thierry V 5A 665 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1372 LIBERSA Matthieu S 5C 665 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1372 MOISSET Arlette D 5B 665 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1372 PENAUD Sophie V 5C 665 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1372 PIERRON Annie D 4B 665 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1372 ROQUEGEOFFRE Josette D 5B 665 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1372 THIRY Dominique S 5C 665 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1391 BACHELLERIE Françoise D 5B 664 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1391 BENSIALI Farida S 5D 664 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1391 BERRUYER Marie-Claude D 5A 664 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1391 BERTRAND Stéphane V 5A 664 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1391 BEYT Jeanne R 5B 664 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1391 BIRAUD Moïsette R 5B 664 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1391 CADINOT Marie-Claire V 5A 664 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1391 CHEVALLIER Martine V 4D 664 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1391 CINQUIN Simone D 4D 664 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1391 DANTONY Gisèle D 5C 664 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1391 DIEUDONNE Sabine V 5B 664 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1391 GAUMONT Mylène V 5A 664 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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1391 GUYOMARC'H Roselyne R 5A 664 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1391 MALSERT Chantal D 5B 664 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1391 MARIE Florence V 4B 664 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1391 MAZOYER Anne-Marie D 5A 664 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1391 OBLETTE Gisèle V 6A 664 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1391 OUDOT Pascale V 6A 664 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1391 PETITJEAN Thérèse R 5A 664 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1391 PROUST Lucette R 5B 664 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1391 SANCHEZ Jacqueline D 5B 664 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1391 SERRES Philippe V 5A 664 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1391 VANDENBERGHE Armelle S 6A 664 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1391 WEISSE Didier S 5A 664 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1391 ZEMOR Arlette R 5A 664 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1416 BRUNAT David S 4D 663 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1416 CAPANNELLI Patricia V 5B 663 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1416 CLERC Sylvie S 5A 663 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1416 DELACHAUME Armelle D 5C 663 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1416 HELLAUDAIS Christiane R 5A 663 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1416 LACOUR Ginette D 5C 663 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1416 LEGENDRE Gabriel B 6B 663 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1416 MARCHAND Nicole R 5A 663 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1416 MARTIN-VINCENT Florence V 6A 663 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1416 OSTERMANN Christian D 6B 663 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1416 PAYA Dominique V 5A 663 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1416 PERROT Roland D 5A 663 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1416 REAL Xavier S 5B 663 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1416 VEILLAT Isabelle V 5A 663 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1430 ALLAIN Daniel R 5B 662 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1430 BACHY Marie V 6D 662 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1430 BAROCHE-LAFFRAT Josiane V 5C 662 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1430 BATCHOU Yasmina S 5D 662 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1430 BELGNAOUI Bernadette D 4D 662 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1430 BERTHOULY Annie D 5A 662 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1430 BILLIG Bernadette V 5A 662 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1430 BOULANGER Marie-Thérèse D 5D 662 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1430 CHIRON Annick D 5A 662 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1430 COLLET Jacques V 5D 662 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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1430 GAUGAIN Françoise V 5A 662 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1430 HERMOUET Pascal S 5B 662 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1430 HUCHÉ Christian V 6B 662 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1430 LASSAUCE Michelle D 5C 662 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1430 LAURENT Bernard D 4D 662 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1430 LAW-KOUNE Jean-Bernard V 5B 662 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1430 LE GALL Christine S 4D 662 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1430 LE THEUFF Jeannine R 5A 662 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1430 MARTIN Laétitia V 5B 662 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1430 MAURICE Elise D 5A 662 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1430 POULAIN Catherine D 4A 662 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1430 THOMASSIN Valérie S 5D 662 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1430 VERGNOLLE Sylvie S 6A 662 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1430 VIEILLY Florine D 5A 662 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1430 WACKENHEIM Arlette V 5D 662 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1430 WILLEMIN Cédric S 5B 662 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1456 ALLEN Jocelyne D 5A 661 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1456 BLENET Eric S 5C 661 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1456 BOISSON Chantal Marcelle V 6A 661 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1456 CARRETERO Claudine D 5A 661 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1456 CHEVALIER Marie-Thérèse D 5A 661 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1456 COCHET-TERRASSON Laurence V 5D 661 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1456 DEMANGE Aline V 5B 661 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1456 DEMANGE Monique V 5D 661 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1456 DESCARTES Patricia D 6A 661 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1456 EVAIN Magali S 4C 661 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1456 FERREIRA Marie-Thérèse V 5A 661 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1456 GAVAGGIO Philippe V 5D 661 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1456 GUIGUEN Anne-Marie D 5D 661 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1456 GUINEHEUX Marie-Thé D 5B 661 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1456 HERNANDEZ Clémentine R 5A 661 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1456 LAURENT Nicole D 5A 661 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1456 PASCARETTI Gisèle D 5A 661 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1456 PERRIN Josette D 5C 661 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1456 PLESSIS Annick V 5A 661 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1456 ROGER Kelly S 7 661 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1456 ROUSSELLE Annie D 5B 661 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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1456 SCHAMBOURG Rolande D 4C 661 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1456 SCHNEIDER Francis D 6A 661 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1456 TARDY Elisabeth D 4C 661 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1480 BABET Nadia R 4D 660 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1480 BENARD Patricia V 5A 660 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1480 CARCY Marie V 5A 660 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1480 CLAVEILLE Maryse V 5A 660 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1480 DEPLANTE Christiane D 6A 660 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1480 DOUMIC Sylvie V 5C 660 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1480 HELIES Yvonne D 5B 660 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1480 LUSTEAU Marie-France V 5B 660 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1480 MORIN Evelyne D 4C 660 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1480 NARDIN Danielle D 5A 660 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1480 PIERRE Marie-Claire D 4C 660 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1480 REMY-ROGEE Louisette D 5D 660 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1480 THIVANT Eric V 7 660 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1480 VENAULT Jean-Claude D 4B 660 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1494 ALGUACIL Christine V 4A 659 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1494 AMARTIN Monique D 4B 659 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1494 ARNAUD Liliane R 5B 659 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1494 BILLY LOYER Mireille V 5C 659 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1494 BOLBEC Bruno S 6A 659 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1494 CARDON Jean-Claude D 5A 659 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1494 DOUCHAIN Michèle D 5A 659 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1494 DUPIC Jacques S 6D 659 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1494 FAURE Josette R 5B 659 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1494 FRAMERY Marc S 6A 659 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1494 GONTARD Josette R 5C 659 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1494 GOUTNIKOFF Chantal V 5C 659 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1494 GUICHARD Françoise D 5A 659 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1494 HUSELSTEIN Véronique S 5A 659 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1494 KASPER Josiane V 5C 659 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1494 KERISIT Danielle D 6A 659 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1494 LEGENDRE Annick D 5A 659 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1494 MOISSET Jean-Pierre D 4C 659 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1494 PANAU Martine V 5A 659 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1494 POGGI Marie-Noëlle V 5D 659 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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1494 QUÉRIN Maryse D 5A 659 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1494 SAVARRE Maryline V 5A 659 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1494 VALERO Monique D 4A 659 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1494 VERGNE AHLONG Matt André B 5B 659 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1494 VIGNERON Annette D 4A 659 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1519 BERETTA Martine V 5A 658 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1519 BIAMONTI Annie D 5D 658 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1519 CHAGRAOUI Marie-Christine S 6A 658 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1519 CLOUSE Jean-Louis V 6A 658 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1519 CREUSOT Solange D 5C 658 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1519 HOUEL Dominique D 5A 658 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1519 LE THENO Léa D 4D 658 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1519 MABILLE Manolita D 5B 658 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1519 MOBECHE Daniele D 5C 658 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1519 MOLIMARD Denise D 5A 658 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1519 RENOUX Michèle D 5A 658 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1519 RIBUE Isabelle V 4C 658 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1519 ROUSSEL Martine V 5D 658 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1519 SAITHSOOTHANE Sylvia V 5A 658 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1519 SOYER Martine V 6A 658 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1519 VIGNERON Charline D 6A 658 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1535 BLANC Jérôme S 5B 657 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1535 BODARD Béatrice V 5C 657 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1535 CHERFILS Claudette R 5A 657 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1535 CHESNEL Jeanine R 5C 657 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1535 DELALEU Régine V 5D 657 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1535 DESANTI Sylviane V 5D 657 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1535 DUMONT Sylvie V 7 657 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1535 FLAMMANG Valérie S 5A 657 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1535 FROISSART Joël D 4A 657 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1535 GALESNE Anne-Marie V 5A 657 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1535 GUICHOT Anne-Marie D 5A 657 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1535 LAVENNE Christine D 5C 657 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1535 LE GALL Marie-Louise R 5A 657 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1535 MAIREL Monique D 5C 657 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1535 MANCARELLA Isabelle S 5A 657 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1535 MARINO Danielle D 5C 657 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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1535 MERTENS Marie-Thérèse R 5A 657 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1535 MILLERIOUX Monique D 4D 657 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1535 PIDERY Yolaine V 5C 657 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1535 RIQUET Jean-Pierre D 4C 657 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1535 TOURNIER Micheline V 5B 657 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1535 VAYSSETTES Françoise D 4B 657 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1557 BONNEFOY Eliane D 5B 656 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1557 DARUL Anne-Marie V 5D 656 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1557 DEBOURG Elyane D 4B 656 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1557 DOUDET Gisèle R 5B 656 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1557 EMIN Annie R 5A 656 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1557 GARÇON Monique D 6A 656 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1557 GEHIN Eric V 6A 656 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1557 ISRAEL Brigitte D 4D 656 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1557 JOLIVOT Marie-Brigitte V 4A 656 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1557 LE CARROU Isabelle V 5D 656 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1557 MALENFER Line V 5B 656 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1557 MASSON Dominique V 5B 656 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1557 ORIOL Annie V 5A 656 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1557 PERRIN Isabelle S 5C 656 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1557 TROUETTE Cathie D 5A 656 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1557 VILLANUEVA Nicole D 6A 656 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1573 ARTAUX Sylvie V 5D 655 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1573 AUNAY Eliane V 5D 655 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1573 BRETON Bernadette V 6A 655 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1573 BRIDON Annie S 5A 655 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1573 CANTEGREL Evelyne V 5B 655 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1573 CHAUVIGNE Marie-Christine V 6A 655 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1573 COSTASECA Eliane V 7 655 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1573 DEBRAY Michèle V 5A 655 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1573 FOUCHAULT Jacques V 5B 655 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1573 GOSSELIN Dominique V 5D 655 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1573 KARAA Yolaine V 5B 655 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1573 KROMWEL Jean-Charles D 5C 655 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1573 MARDELE Théa J 5D 655 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1573 MATHIEU Jocelyne D 5A 655 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1573 RENAULT Sylvain D 6A 655 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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1573 SCHMITT Nelly D 5A 655 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1573 SOUILLET Martine V 5B 655 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1590 ALLIER Eliane D 5B 654 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1590 ARAUJO Margot S 5B 654 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1590 BOISSIER Jocelyne R 3B 654 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1590 CHARLES Lydie V 6B 654 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1590 DAL BIANCO Elisabeth V 4A 654 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1590 DE VARGAS Pierre V 5B 654 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1590 DELONGLEE Gilles S 6A 654 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1590 FINAZZI Chantal V 5B 654 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1590 FLAMENT Jacqueline V 5D 654 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1590 GALLET Irène V 5D 654 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1590 GLARDON Marie-Anne D 5C 654 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1590 IZEMBART Françoise V 4D 654 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1590 LAURENT Jeanine R 5A 654 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1590 MORTIER Stéphane S 5D 654 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1590 OLLIER Colette D 5B 654 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1590 RIOU Nathalie S 5D 654 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1590 TARTAGLIA Marie-Hélène S 5D 654 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1607 BELKHEIR Clara V 6A 653 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1607 BOISSET Liliane D 5C 653 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1607 BRUNET Colette V 5B 653 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1607 COLLINS Neville D 5C 653 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1607 COURADIN Dominique V 5B 653 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1607 DAL FARRA Gisèle R 5B 653 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1607 GUERELLE Patricia V 5C 653 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1607 HELLEC Marie-Dominique V 5B 653 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1607 HENRI Liliane D 5B 653 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1607 HUOT Maryse D 5D 653 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1607 OTT Christine V 5A 653 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1607 PLACHOT Nicolle D 5B 653 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1607 SOTIERE Isabelle S 6A 653 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1607 VARRY Jean-Paul D 5B 653 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1607 WALCH Fabienne S 5B 653 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1622 BELJIO Aurélie V 7 652 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1622 CETTOUR-JANET Pierre V 6B 652 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1622 CHABAUD Marie-Noëlle S 5C 652 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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1622 CHENU Michèle D 5C 652 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1622 DESPIERRES Monique R 4C 652 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1622 DOMONT Monique V 6A 652 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1622 GOURGUES Philippe S 4C 652 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1622 HOUEL Michel D 5A 652 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1622 JUHEM Bernard D 5A 652 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1622 L'HOSTE Michèle D 5A 652 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1622 LEPIC Pierrette R 5B 652 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1622 LOTTMANN Corinne V 5A 652 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1622 LOUISY-DUFER Monique D 5B 652 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1622 NEBOUY Anne S 5A 652 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1622 RAMET Annick V 5A 652 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1622 SELLIER Claudie V 5A 652 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1622 TRICOT Marie-Noëlle V 5C 652 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1639 ALLAIS Emmanuel S 5D 651 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1639 ARGOUD Françoise V 5A 651 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1639 BLANC Fabienne S 5A 651 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1639 CABAU Claude R 4C 651 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1639 CANTO Danielle V 6B 651 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1639 CASTILLAN France R 5A 651 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1639 DEUTSCH Samuel C 6A 651 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1639 FERRER Paule D 5B 651 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1639 GODAT Pascal V 5B 651 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1639 JOLIVET Jean-Louis D 6A 651 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1639 LACRESSE André R 5A 651 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1639 LAGARDE Marie-Hélène V 6D 651 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1639 MAITROT Ghislaine V 5C 651 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1639 MONEDERO-GRENET Françoise D 5D 651 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1639 PUSEL Noëlle D 5A 651 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1654 BAMBUCK Sophie S 5D 650 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1654 BERGER Janine D 5A 650 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1654 DEFIX Yvette V 5A 650 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1654 DUGENET Jean-Marc D 5A 650 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1654 FREDON Danielle D 6A 650 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1654 GAUFRETEAU Andrée D 5A 650 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1654 KUHN Christiane V 6A 650 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1654 LAFARGE Chantal D 6A 650 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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1654 MACQUIGNON Pierre S 5B 650 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1654 MARTINEAU Anne D 5A 650 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1654 MONANGE Frédéric S 5B 650 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1654 PAUMIER Jean-Louis V 5C 650 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1654 SAUNDERS Delphine S 4C 650 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1654 SCHILS Joëlle D 5A 650 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1654 TALBOT Domynick V 5A 650 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1654 VIENNE Lucien R 5A 650 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1654 YVÉ Françoise V 5C 650 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1671 BEAUJOUAN Josette D 5A 649 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1671 BETSCHER Marlène D 4C 649 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1671 CERAPHE-ARDENS Martine V 5B 649 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1671 COFFRE Gaëlle V 5B 649 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1671 LESUEUR Gisèle D 5A 649 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1671 MOUTON Claudine D 4D 649 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1671 NONY Josette V 5C 649 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1671 PETITJEAN Joël D 4B 649 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1671 RINALDI Michel V 5B 649 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1671 TAVAN Simone V 5C 649 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1671 VADO Véronique D 5A 649 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1671 VANIER Martine V 6A 649 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1671 ZIMMERMANN Danièle V 5C 649 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1684 CLEMENT Josyane D 6A 648 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1684 COULAUD Geneviève D 6A 648 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1684 DALL'ASEN Nathalie S 5C 648 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1684 DUGROSSY Nicole D 5A 648 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1684 EXPERT Maguy V 6A 648 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1684 FURET Paule V 5A 648 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1684 JAVELIER Élisabeth V 5B 648 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1684 JEAN-BAPTISTE Claude D 5D 648 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1684 LE VOURCH Nicole D 5C 648 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1684 LEGEAY Norbert D 6A 648 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1684 MENETRIER Patrick V 5B 648 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1684 MIALHE Sylvette D 5C 648 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1684 PANCARTE Sandrine S 6A 648 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1684 PERCHET Martine V 6B 648 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1684 RIO Hélène D 5B 648 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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1684 SABAS Hélène S 5C 648 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1684 THIRIOT François D 4D 648 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1701 AGEORGES Didier V 5C 647 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1701 BARACHINO Andrée R 5B 647 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1701 BEAUGENDRE Marie-Laure V 5C 647 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1701 CARRE Marie-Noëlle D 5B 647 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1701 CELLERIN Nelly D 4C 647 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1701 COOLS Pierre R 5A 647 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1701 CROQUIN Annie D 6A 647 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1701 DENEL Lucie D 5B 647 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1701 ESTIEU Gilles D 5B 647 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1701 FOIN Claude R 5B 647 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1701 FOUCART Claire D 5A 647 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1701 GAREL Danielle D 5B 647 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1701 GEORGES Chantal S 5C 647 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1701 GODRY Catherine D 5A 647 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1701 LECLERCQ Lionel V 5B 647 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1701 MARCHAL Joëlle V 5B 647 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1701 MEHN Brigitte V 5C 647 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1701 PEDICA Danielle D 5A 647 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1701 PELLETIER Maryse V 7 647 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1701 PERNIN Anne S 6B 647 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1701 PREVOST Gilles V 5C 647 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1701 PROVOT Corinne V 6A 647 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1701 THEPAUT Jacqueline D 5B 647 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1701 TRIVAL Christine R 5D 647 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1701 URIE Evelyne S 5A 647 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1701 VARESIO Marie-Josée V 6B 647 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1727 CASTAGNE Eliane D 5A 646 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1727 DUBOC Sylvie V 7 646 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1727 DUMAINE Anny D 4D 646 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1727 GUILLAUMIN Béatrice V 5A 646 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1727 ILLENFELD Denise D 5B 646 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1727 MAZET Nicole V 5A 646 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1727 MELIN Maryse V 5C 646 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1727 SEMENTERY Michelle D 4D 646 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1727 THEIS Jeanne R 5A 646 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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1727 YAKOUBALY Fakrou V 6C 646 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1737 AHO-NIENNE Jean-Camille V 5D 645 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1737 ALPHONSE Lucie S 5B 645 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1737 BABIN Geneviève D 5B 645 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1737 BARTHELEMY Marie-Thérèse D 5B 645 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1737 BOLLORÉ Pascal S 6A 645 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1737 CARRIER Christine V 4D 645 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1737 DUPUY Claudy V 5C 645 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1737 DUTREIL-LABAT Noa J 5C 645 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1737 FERRER Colette D 5A 645 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1737 GUELY Beatrix D 5A 645 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1737 ITTEL Thierry S 4A 645 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1737 JOSEPH-FRANCOIS Joséphine D 4C 645 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1737 JOUBERT Mireille D 5C 645 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1737 KURKDJIAN Marcel D 6A 645 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1737 LALANDRE Nadine S 4C 645 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1737 LE TALLEC Monique R 5B 645 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1737 MONTOYA Nicole D 5B 645 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1737 PERDREAUX Odile S 6A 645 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1737 POIVRE Elisabeth V 5C 645 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1737 RAYMOND Solange R 5D 645 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1737 ROUGER Jean-Marie V 5B 645 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1737 THIMONNIER Béatrice S 6B 645 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1737 THOMASSIN Colette D 5B 645 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1737 VERRET Noëlle V 5C 645 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1737 ZOGHLAMI Aurélie S 5A 645 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1762 ADELINE Emmanuelle S 5A 644 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1762 ARNOUX Michèle D 5D 644 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1762 CARPENTIER Sylviane D 5A 644 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1762 CATTEAU Nicole D 5B 644 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1762 COUFFINHAL Geneviève V 5A 644 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1762 DANGUILLAUME Daniel V 6A 644 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1762 DUCOS Franck S 5A 644 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1762 DUJARDIN Cosette D 5D 644 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1762 FLAMENT Thierry V 5C 644 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1762 FLAVEN Marie-France D 5A 644 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1762 FROIDMONT Annie D 4D 644 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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1762 HÉRICHARD Virginie S 5B 644 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1762 LE BERRE-ANTHONY Carmen D 5A 644 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1762 MARION Guylène D 5C 644 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1762 MINA Monique V 5B 644 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1762 MINOS Maxime V 5B 644 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1762 PENO Dolorès S 5A 644 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1762 PICANO-KAROUTCHI Paulette D 6A 644 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1762 ROBIN Chantal V 5D 644 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1762 VAUNOIS Danielle R 5B 644 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1782 ALLEHAUX Dominique D 5A 643 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1782 BERARD Marie-Madeleine D 5C 643 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1782 FAU Nicole D 4B 643 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1782 GUICHARD Danièle D 5A 643 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1782 JOURDAN-HUSSON Geneviève-MarieD 5D 643 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1782 LE STER Jacques V 6A 643 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1782 LECHELLE Thérèse D 5C 643 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1782 NAHON Agnès V 6B 643 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1782 PERCHET Aubin P 6A 643 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1782 PERUGINI Marie-Gabrielle D 5A 643 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1782 POIRIER Dominique D 5D 643 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1782 PORTES Andrée R 5B 643 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1782 TELLIER Micheline V 5B 643 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1782 TERRIEN Claudie D 5C 643 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1796 BEDU Dominique S 6A 642 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1796 BELLEREAUD Denise D 5C 642 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1796 GAUTREAU Marie-Anne V 5A 642 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1796 LE DROUMAGUET Annie D 5C 642 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1796 LEVEAU Marie-Cécile R 5A 642 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1796 LIGAVAN Marie-Henriette R 4B 642 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1796 MEUNIER Loïc S 6A 642 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1796 PASQUEREAU Yannick D 5A 642 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1796 TONNEAU Pascale S 5C 642 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1805 ANDLAUER Herminie S 5D 641 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1805 ARNAUD Monique V 5A 641 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1805 BLANQUART Françoise D 5B 641 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1805 BRESSAN Annick S 7 641 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1805 BRICHE Dominique V 6B 641 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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1805 CATTEAU Freddy D 4D 641 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1805 CHRISTINE Patrick V 5A 641 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1805 DANNEQUIN Nicole V 5B 641 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1805 DELAUME Corinne S 5C 641 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1805 DHAINAUT Mireille D 5A 641 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1805 GREMONT Yveline V 4C 641 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1805 KURKDJIAN Gisèle D 5B 641 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1805 LINOSSIER Monique R 5A 641 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1805 MODOLO Michèle V 5C 641 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1805 MOUCHOTTE Fabrice V 5D 641 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1805 POISON Jacqueline V 5C 641 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1805 RUNDSTADLER Véronique V 5B 641 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1805 THIMOLEON Claude R 5A 641 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1823 CAGNARD Philippe D 5D 640 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1823 CAPO Christiane D 5A 640 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1823 DHOOGE Véronique V 5B 640 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1823 GRAILLES Marie-Paule V 7 640 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1823 GRENOUILLAT Suzanne D 5A 640 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1823 GUITTARD Eliane D 5B 640 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1823 ORDITZ Patricia S 5C 640 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1823 PAGEAUD Kaelig P 6B 640 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1823 PAILLOUS Christian D 3B 640 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1823 PAUL Catherine V 5C 640 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1823 PEYRE Simone R 5B 640 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1823 RAMADIER Claude D 5A 640 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1823 SCHWOB Marie-Claire D 5C 640 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1823 THIERRY Marylène D 4D 640 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1823 VERCAMER Chantal D 5A 640 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1838 BECKRICH Patricia S 6D 639 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1838 BERRETTA Maxence B 6A 639 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1838 BOSSARD Claude D 5A 639 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1838 DE MIRANDA Chantal V 5A 639 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1838 HORESNYI Etienne D 5A 639 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1838 JOUCHET Alain D 5B 639 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1838 SABLON Christiane D 5C 639 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1838 SUDAROVICH Hélène S 5C 639 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1838 TARDY Marie-France R 5C 639 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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1838 VIVIER Sébastien S 7 639 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1848 BOUGAREL Chantal V 5D 638 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1848 BRU Frédérique V 5D 638 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1848 CROTTET Marie-Françoise D 5D 638 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1848 DIALLO Françoise V 5A 638 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1848 GARNOT Hélène R 5A 638 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1848 GRELLAUD André R 5C 638 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1848 LAMBLIN Hervé S 6A 638 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1848 LUDMANN Arlette V 5D 638 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1848 MAUGUY Lucienne V 6A 638 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1848 POUILLON Jeanne R 5B 638 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1848 SIMON Maryse V 5D 638 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1848 SKOWRONEK Laure V 5C 638 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1860 BAILLY Simone R 5A 637 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1860 BOVAGNE Claudine V 5C 637 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1860 BRUHAT Marie V 5D 637 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1860 BRUNEL Madeleine D 6A 637 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1860 CAZALS Michèle V 5A 637 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1860 GALIPOT Claudine R 5C 637 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1860 GASSET Sylvie S 5B 637 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1860 GERVAIS Liliane V 5A 637 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1860 KEMPYNCK Mainou R 6A 637 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1860 LEBLANC Gyslaine D 5B 637 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1860 MERY Maryse R 5A 637 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1860 PETERSON Nadine V 5A 637 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1860 PIERROT Dominique V 5B 637 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1860 VEILLE Catherine V 5B 637 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1874 BAUDOUIN Christine D 5A 636 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1874 DERRIEN Sylvie S 6C 636 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1874 FEUGE Sylvie V 6A 636 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1874 GARDES Chrystel S 5A 636 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1874 GARRAUD Françoise D 5A 636 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1874 GOUFFAULT Olivier S 5D 636 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1874 HILARIC Christine D 5B 636 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1874 HUGUET Rose V 5C 636 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1874 MARY Colette D 5A 636 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1874 MIRLEAU Sylviane V 4C 636 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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1874 MYCHALSKI Odile D 4D 636 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1874 NEHRING Christiane D 5B 636 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1874 ROIRON Françoise V 6A 636 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1874 SCELLIER Loïc V 6B 636 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1874 STOOP Florence S 6B 636 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1874 TOLASSY Pierre S 5D 636 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1874 VALLET Danielle V 5B 636 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1891 CHABUS Francianna S 5D 635 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1891 DE DOMINICIS Frédéric S 5A 635 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1891 DE LA REBERDIERE Huguette S 5B 635 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1891 DELORT Francette V 5D 635 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1891 DEMESSANT Jean-Pierre D 5A 635 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1891 DUSOIR Marie-Agnès V 6A 635 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1891 GOURMELIN Annick D 5A 635 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1891 KERJEAN Eliane V 5C 635 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1891 LUCBERT Claudette R 5B 635 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1891 LUTSEN Nicole V 5D 635 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1891 MATHIOTTE Yvette R 5C 635 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1891 RICHARD Evelyne D 6A 635 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1891 TIRET Farida R 5A 635 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1891 TUNINETTI Jeannine R 6A 635 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1905 ASPAR Véronique D 5A 634 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1905 BOURLIER Agnès V 4D 634 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1905 BUTTET Marie-Renée V 5B 634 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1905 CHIL Dominique S 5B 634 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1905 CHRISTOPHE Michelle D 4D 634 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1905 CIMPER Guilène V 5C 634 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1905 ETCHEBER Christine V 5A 634 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1905 ETIENNE Odette R 5A 634 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1905 FERIOLI Betty D 5D 634 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1905 KOEBERLE Anne-Marie R 5D 634 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1905 LACHAL André R 5D 634 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1905 RIOT Nicole D 5B 634 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1905 TROCHET Jean-Sébastien V 5B 634 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1918 ADELAIDE Marie-Alberte V 5A 633 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1918 ALINS Serge V 5C 633 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1918 BAILLY Florence V 5B 633 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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1918 BALUSTRE Arlette V 5B 633 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1918 CARDOSO Corinne V 5C 633 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1918 CONSTANTIN Francine S 5A 633 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1918 COVEY Bastien P 6A 633 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1918 DELANE Michèle D 5A 633 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1918 DESJARDIN Sandrine S 5D 633 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1918 DUSSUD Anne V 7 633 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1918 EMERANCIENNE Chantal S 5B 633 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1918 FLANDROIS Annick V 6A 633 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1918 FOURRET Michèle D 6A 633 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1918 HEBERT Odette R 5D 633 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1918 HOUYAU Nicole R 5C 633 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1918 LE BAUT Jeanne R 4D 633 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1918 LEVASSEUR Hélène V 5B 633 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1918 MARTIN Aimeric C 6A 633 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1918 MORICE Josette R 5B 633 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1918 ROME Céline Gilberte D 5C 633 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1918 SICART Hélène D 4D 633 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1918 THIBAULT Michèle D 5A 633 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1918 THIERRY Bernadette R 5B 633 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1918 TRIBONDEAU Chantal V 5A 633 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1942 AUBAGUE Nicole R 5B 632 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1942 CHEMIN Jacqueline R 6B 632 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1942 GRAND Agnès D 5C 632 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1942 JOSSERAND Christine V 4C 632 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1942 LHOMME Marie-Noëlle D 5A 632 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1942 PINEAU Jacqueline R 5D 632 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1942 PIOT Janine D 5B 632 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1942 QUENEHERVE Marie-Louise D 6B 632 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1942 SAINTOT Patricia S 5D 632 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1942 TORET Vanessa S 5C 632 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1942 VANPOULLE Marie-Luce V 5B 632 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1953 BARROU Annie D 5A 631 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1953 CRESCENCE Claudette V 5D 631 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1953 FAUCHER Pascale V 5A 631 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1953 FAZI-CHALUMEAU Chantal V 5D 631 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1953 FREVILLE Sylvie V 5B 631 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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1953 GIRODET Marieline V 5C 631 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1953 HATTON Michèle V 5A 631 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1953 MASSUARD Michèle D 5C 631 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1953 MICHARD Dominique D 5B 631 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1953 MICHEL Jean-Christophe V 5A 631 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1953 OHLER Marion V 5D 631 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1953 RIVAS Nicole R 5B 631 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1953 TANNE Jean-Luc S 4D 631 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1953 VALDENAIRE Jacques V 5B 631 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1967 BAUER Denise S 5B 630 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1967 BOUCHER Maryvonne V 5D 630 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1967 BURETEY Brigitte S 5D 630 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1967 DAUDIGNON Arlette D 5B 630 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1967 FLECHE Marie-France V 5B 630 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1967 FRIDERES Marie-Louise V 5C 630 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1967 GAUBERTI Josette D 5A 630 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1967 GAZON Chantal S 6D 630 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1967 GENDROT Marianne V 5A 630 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1967 GIRARD Monique D 5B 630 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1967 GOURNIAT Michèle V 5C 630 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1967 KERVELLA Florence S 5C 630 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1967 MAFFIOLI Ghyslaine V 6A 630 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1967 MIR Thérèse R 5A 630 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1967 PERRAUD Solange V 5D 630 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1967 RAHIER Patrice V 5B 630 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1967 REBOURS Muriel S 6B 630 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1967 RODIER Nicole D 5D 630 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1967 VIDAL Brigitte R 5A 630 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1967 ZAMORD Pierre V 6A 630 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1967 ZIEGLER Christine V 7 630 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1988 ANTONGIORGI Denis V 6A 629 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1988 BOUR Claudine V 6B 629 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1988 BURGER Alexandrine R 5D 629 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1988 DREAN Sylviane S 5B 629 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1988 GARNIER Noëlle D 5B 629 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1988 GODDET Isabelle V 5B 629 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1988 JUNG Bernard D 5B 629 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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1988 LAPORTE Michèle D 5B 629 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1988 LE DU Pascale S 5C 629 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1988 LE MONNIER Lydie-Myriam D 6B 629 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1988 MALHERBE Michel D 6C 629 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1988 MORIT Annie D 5A 629 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1988 PATOUT Eliane V 5B 629 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1988 PRESSET Violaine V 6B 629 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1988 ROGER Noëlla R 5A 629 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

1988 STORDEUR Patricia V 5A 629 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2004 COPY Marguerite R 4B 628 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2004 COUTANT Josette D 5A 628 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2004 COVEY Jérôme S 6C 628 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2004 DECOUTURE Christophe S 5A 628 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2004 DEFOSSE Catherine S 5B 628 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2004 GRELLAUD Michelle R 5C 628 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2004 KRILL Maryse V 5C 628 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2004 LANSOY Claire V 5D 628 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2004 PEDRINI Colette D 5A 628 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2004 PETIT Danièle D 4B 628 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2004 PIGNOLÉ Emmanuelle V 4C 628 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2004 RIVETI Edmonde D 5A 628 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2004 ROBIAUX Danielle V 5C 628 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2004 SUTEAU Marc S 6A 628 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2004 TONELLI Yvette R 5A 628 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2019 BENOIST Francine V 5B 627 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2019 BORDAIS Jocelyne V 5D 627 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2019 CHEVALIER Christiane V 5B 627 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2019 DELAUNAY Patricia V 5D 627 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2019 DOUCHET Catherine V 5C 627 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2019 RICHARDON Anne-Marie V 5D 627 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2025 CAZAUBON Monique D 5C 626 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2025 FAILLE Isabelle V 5D 626 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2025 FLORSCH Matthieu S 5B 626 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2025 GHIGLION Danielle D 5B 626 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2025 IMBERT Martine V 6B 626 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2025 LALLEMENT Marie-Thérèse V 6A 626 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2025 LARDIERE Michel D 4D 626 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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2025 PICARD Anne V 5D 626 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2025 RABATET Michèle R 5A 626 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2025 SABAS Dominique V 5A 626 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2025 TESSIER Martine D 6A 626 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2025 THEBAULT Simone R 5B 626 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2025 VERNOU Nadine V 5B 626 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2025 XARDEL Andrée R 5C 626 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2039 ANDLAUER Cléo J 5C 625 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2039 BEFORT Benoît S 5C 625 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2039 BELICARD Colette D 5B 625 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2039 BLARD Emmy V 5B 625 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2039 CAVAGNA Denise R 5D 625 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2039 CHARBONNIER Eugénie D 4C 625 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2039 DE MARCHI Micheline D 4B 625 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2039 DOMINGOS Simone D 5A 625 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2039 DUMONT Jackie S 7 625 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2039 FUMADO Elvira S 7 625 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2039 GIULIANO Bruna D 6A 625 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2039 HELBLING Christiane S 6A 625 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2039 MAUGEAIS Jocelyne V 5C 625 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2039 PETER Lydia S 5A 625 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2039 RAIMBAULT Lucie B 6B 625 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2039 RIGUTTO Nadine S 5C 625 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2039 TINLAND Claudette V 7 625 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2039 VAN NIEUWENHOVE Arlette V 5A 625 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2039 VOLVERT Marylène S 5C 625 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2058 BROUSTE Mercedès S 5D 624 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2058 CAUCHOIS Christiane D 6A 624 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2058 COURANT Michèle D 5D 624 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2058 FOUGERON Maryfrance V 5D 624 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2058 GUIZZO Jacqueline D 5C 624 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2058 HOREL Florence S 5A 624 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2058 LE COMTE Laure V 6A 624 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2058 LE NORMAND Anne-Marie V 5D 624 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2058 LE PADELLEC Jacques V 6A 624 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2058 LERAY Odile D 6A 624 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2058 MAESTRE Odile V 5B 624 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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2058 MICOUD Claude V 5C 624 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2058 MOLLIET Corinne D 7 624 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2058 MORIN Yolande R 5B 624 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2058 PANGAUD Eliane D 5B 624 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2058 STOEFFLER Marie D 5C 624 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2058 TECHER Jocelyne D 5A 624 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2058 VUIBERT Annick D 5D 624 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2076 DELAPLACE Cathy V 5A 623 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2076 LABESQUE Juliette S 5C 623 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2076 MABON Denise V 6A 623 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2076 MAHOU Arlette D 5A 623 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2076 STERN Laurent V 5C 623 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2076 VALLEE Marie D 4D 623 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2082 ALLUIS Claudine V 5C 622 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2082 AUBRIERE Marie-Christine V 5B 622 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2082 BLANC Marie-Antoinette R 5C 622 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2082 BLANCHET Maïté D 5D 622 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2082 BOTHUAN Marguerite D 6B 622 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2082 CAPPELLE Sylvain D 6C 622 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2082 COSSON Pascal V 5C 622 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2082 COULET Amy R 5B 622 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2082 FABBE Béatrice S 6A 622 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2082 GARAFFA Françoise V 5C 622 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2082 GARDET Dominique V 5D 622 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2082 LE PAIH Clarisse S 6B 622 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2082 REBOUILLON Marie-Claude R 5A 622 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2082 SARRAZIN Annick D 5C 622 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2082 TOUZ Jacqueline D 5A 622 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2097 BINSSE Annie V 5B 621 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2097 BREUZON Françoise D 5B 621 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2097 DIDIER Catherine D 5A 621 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2097 DORIENT Denis V 5D 621 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2097 GRIMAUD Madeleine R 5B 621 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2097 JEANPIERRE Francis S 5D 621 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2097 MAURICE Annick S 4C 621 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2097 NODET Claire V 5A 621 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2097 PIEJOUGEAT Maryse V 6C 621 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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2097 PORTENART Corinne V 5A 621 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2097 RAUTURIER Roselyne D 6A 621 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2097 REYNAUD Christiane D 5B 621 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2097 RIO Jean-Claude D 5B 621 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2110 AYOUB Magda V 5D 620 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2110 BOIVIN Françoise V 6A 620 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2110 CHABANNE Françoise V 5B 620 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2110 COLLET-BILLON Monique D 6A 620 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2110 CROCHEMORE Mathieu S 6D 620 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2110 DUBOIS Régine D 5B 620 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2110 DUPLAIX Catherine V 5A 620 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2110 FALEZAN Marie-Thérèse D 4C 620 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2110 FOURQUET Jean-Claude D 5B 620 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2110 GALLAS Lysiane V 5A 620 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2110 HARTMANN Marie-Christine S 5B 620 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2110 HOBLINGER Sylvie D 5D 620 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2110 JONQUAIS Nicole V 5B 620 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2110 LACHIZE Odette R 6A 620 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2110 LE BRAS Eliane D 6B 620 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2110 MORTELETTE Dominique V 5C 620 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2110 SALAUN José D 5A 620 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2110 SIMON Suliac S 7 620 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2128 BARATEAU Martine V 5B 619 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2128 CLAVELLO Laëtitia S 6A 619 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2128 DANTENY Marie-Christine S 5D 619 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2128 DEVOS Josette D 5D 619 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2128 FLEREAU Emile V 5A 619 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2128 GERARD Nathalie V 6B 619 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2128 HORIOT Christine S 6B 619 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2128 JEAN Didier V 5A 619 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2128 LAMPIN Geneviève V 5C 619 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2128 MARSO Michèle D 5B 619 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2128 PIQUET Agnès V 5D 619 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2128 POIRIER Patrice V 5C 619 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2128 THINON Françoise V 5C 619 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2128 WEBER Julie S 5B 619 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2142 BINARD Marie-France V 6D 618 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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2142 BURNEL Chantal V 5C 618 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2142 CASTERAS Dominique V 4C 618 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2142 DECATOIRE Ghislaine V 5C 618 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2142 FLAGEL Nathalie S 6A 618 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2142 MARDELE Axel C 6A 618 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2142 SEBE Danielle D 5B 618 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2142 TAFANELLI Marie-Claire D 6A 618 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2142 VEZZOLI Pascale S 6A 618 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2151 BEIGNET Odile D 5C 617 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2151 BELLO Ulrika S 6A 617 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2151 BUSSIGNIES Patricia V 6A 617 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2151 CIMAZ Catherine V 5B 617 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2151 CREPY Renée V 5C 617 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2151 DEFOSSEZ Sylvie S 6A 617 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2151 EVRARD Sophie V 5D 617 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2151 GILOT Danièle V 5C 617 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2151 LE GALL Léa D 5B 617 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2151 LE STER Marie R 5D 617 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2151 OPHION Arlette D 5D 617 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2151 ZAKARIA Sarah S 6B 617 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2163 CHABAUD Nicole S 6A 616 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2163 MAGLIA Micheline R 5A 616 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2163 MAILLOT Danielle S 5C 616 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2163 MBENGUE Alassane S 4B 616 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2163 MOULIA Véronique R 5B 616 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2163 NAVE Monique D 5B 616 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2163 NICOLAS Claude R 5B 616 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2163 NOURY Guy V 5B 616 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2163 PANSKY Yolande V 5C 616 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2163 POTIER Josiane V 6D 616 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2163 POURRAT Marie-Claire D 6C 616 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2163 RANDALL Alan E 6D 616 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2163 ROUCOULY Marie-Thérèse D 5A 616 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2163 SONNTAG Christine V 5B 616 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2177 ARVIS Anne-Marie D 5B 615 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2177 BELESTIN Marie-Jeanne V 5A 615 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2177 BONNIN Françoise V 5A 615 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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2177 CASA Maddalena S 5D 615 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2177 DABERNAT Monique R 5C 615 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2177 GEBUSSON Martine D 5A 615 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2177 LAVAUD Christiane V 5A 615 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2177 LE BRETON Bernadette D 5D 615 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2177 LELIEVRE Colette D 5D 615 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2177 LOGRADA Fatima V 6A 615 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2177 MAL Marie-France V 4A 615 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2177 PITROU Evelyne D 6A 615 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2177 VANNIERE Dominique V 6A 615 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2190 COLIN Arlette V 5D 614 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2190 DÉLOT Joëlle V 5C 614 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2190 FOLIGNÉ Laurence V 5D 614 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2190 HAHN Josette R 5B 614 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2190 IOAN Michèle D 5A 614 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2190 JAUFFRET Christophe S 6C 614 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2190 LERAY Annick V 5C 614 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2190 MAILLOT Delphine S 6B 614 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2190 PERNAK Ghislaine V 5D 614 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2190 POCHARD Margaret D 5A 614 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2190 SAINT-LAUX Sylvie D 6A 614 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2190 THIBAULT Robert D 6A 614 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2190 VANDECASTEELE Dominique D 5C 614 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2190 VENISSE Danielle V 6A 614 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2204 BERAMICE Véronique S 5D 613 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2204 BORDY Elisabeth D 6A 613 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2204 FARIGON Pierre D 5B 613 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2204 KLEIN Marie-Thérèse V 5D 613 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2204 KOELTZ Roselyne D 4B 613 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2204 LEPOUTRE Jean-Paul V 6B 613 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2204 SCHRUOFFENEGER Marlyse D 5D 613 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2204 TRAUCOU Monique V 5B 613 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2212 ANTIGNAC Janine R 5C 612 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2212 BERGE Georgette D 5B 612 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2212 CARUSO Yolande V 5B 612 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2212 CHATEAU Evelyne V 5B 612 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2212 CHOLON Christine V 5C 612 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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2212 DEVANNEAUX Jacques R 5A 612 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2212 ERNST Jacques D 5B 612 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2212 JEAN-MARIUS Marie D 5D 612 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2212 LE TONQUEZE Josette V 5C 612 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2212 LIBERMAN Denise D 6A 612 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2212 MATHIEU Maryse V 5B 612 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2212 MAUCARRE Maryse V 5C 612 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2212 MEYRAUD Nicole V 4C 612 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2212 MOREAUX Françoise V 7 612 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2212 NICOLAS Elliott C 6B 612 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2212 PIERSON Claire R 5D 612 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2212 POUPOT Robert D 4B 612 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2212 RABOTTEAU Evelyne D 5A 612 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2230 ALEMANY Marie-Agnès D 5C 611 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2230 ALLAIN Philippe V 6A 611 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2230 BACCON Monique D 5C 611 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2230 BERNARD Jean D 5B 611 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2230 CAREME Délice D 5C 611 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2230 CARTEAU Cathy V 5C 611 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2230 CAVET Nathalie S 6B 611 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2230 CHANARD Isabelle S 6B 611 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2230 COTILLARD Christine V 5A 611 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2230 DE VILLENEUVE Isabelle S 7 611 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2230 FAVROT Marcel D 5D 611 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2230 FESNIERE Jean-Marc D 5A 611 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2230 GALLET Guy D 5D 611 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2230 GRANCHER Jacques D 5D 611 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2230 JOUCLA Martine D 6D 611 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2230 PREVOST Josette D 5C 611 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2230 REY Christine V 5D 611 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2230 RICHARD Danielle D 6A 611 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2248 CARTIER Karine S 5D 610 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2248 DASSE Corinne S 5C 610 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2248 DUAULT Maryse V 5C 610 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2248 FAURE Pierrette D 5B 610 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2248 GIRAUDON Monique V 5B 610 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2248 JAOUANNET Dominique V 5C 610 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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2248 LEFEVRE Annie V 5B 610 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2248 MARCET Cathy D 5A 610 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2248 MURPHY Paul V 6B 610 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2248 PLISSON Joëlle D 5C 610 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2248 POULET Odile S 5B 610 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2248 SCHÄFER Marie-Ange V 6A 610 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2248 TOURREILLES Marie-Hélène S 7 610 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2248 WARTEL Rita D 5A 610 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2262 CHARNAY Gilles D 5B 609 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2262 DAMILLEVILLE Joëlle R 5B 609 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2262 FOURNIER Brigitte V 5D 609 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2262 GAUTHIER Josette D 5D 609 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2262 HUGAIN Simonne D 4D 609 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2262 JULIEN Marie-Claire V 5B 609 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2262 KLAEYLE Marie-Claire S 6B 609 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2262 LAGARDE Corine S 5B 609 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2262 LE BRUN Nicolas S 7 609 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2262 MINATCHY Edith D 5A 609 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2262 PARINET Annie D 5B 609 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2262 POUPON Nathalie V 7 609 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2274 AUBERGER Pierrette D 6A 608 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2274 BOURDIER Magali S 5C 608 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2274 DOUTEAU Gisèle V 5B 608 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2274 GENDERA Philippe V 5D 608 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2274 LE NY Hélène V 5B 608 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2274 LOUVET Catherine V 5C 608 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2274 PARAVANO Nadine V 5D 608 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2274 THOBELLEM Jean-Claude R 5A 608 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2274 URANIE Elie S 5C 608 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2274 VIDAL Edwige S 7 608 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2284 COUVIDOU Maïté V 5C 607 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2284 DEMONIERE Marie-Jo Raymonde V 6A 607 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2284 DENHEZ Colette V 6A 607 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2284 GANDON Isabelle S 6A 607 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2284 GENET Thérèse V 6A 607 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2284 IVORRA Michèle V 5B 607 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2284 JOURET Marie D 6A 607 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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2284 NAIRI Raphaëlle D 5A 607 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2284 QUETY Paulette V 5A 607 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2284 VAN DAMME Michèle D 5A 607 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2294 BALDACCI Annick V 6A 606 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2294 BALEM Gisèle S 6A 606 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2294 BARBOU Ginette D 5C 606 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2294 COHEN Karen D 4C 606 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2294 COUEIGNAS Claire V 6D 606 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2294 DUFOUR Mathilin B 6C 606 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2294 GRAS Martine V 6A 606 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2294 HUGOTTE Jocelyne D 5D 606 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2294 LEHACAUT Céline S 5D 606 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2294 METGE Suzanne R 5B 606 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2294 NEGARET Chantal V 5C 606 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2294 PELLOUX Elisabeth V 5C 606 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2294 PÉRIANIN Annick S 7 606 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2294 QUELIQUERT Martine V 5A 606 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2294 SELVANADIN Ellis C 6A 606 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2309 BERENGUER Denise D 5D 605 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2309 BERNARD Maryvonne D 5A 605 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2309 DELAIRE Hélène R 5B 605 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2309 DOOS Josiane R 5B 605 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2309 ENCONNIERE Martine D 5A 605 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2309 KASSABI Albert S 7 605 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2309 LASSIEGE Claude D 6B 605 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2309 LEMAIRE Bernadette D 5A 605 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2309 MEIRSMAN Martine V 5C 605 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2309 MOREL Patrick S 4C 605 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2309 MORICE Louise R 5B 605 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2309 QUELENIS Guylène S 5B 605 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2309 RAFFIER Marie-Hélène D 5D 605 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2309 SCHNEIDER Huguette D 5C 605 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2323 BRIL Michel D 5C 604 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2323 COURTOIS Béatrice D 5A 604 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2323 GUILLET Armelle V 6A 604 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2323 IRASQUE Alex S 3A 604 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2323 LIBRIZZI Déborah S 5D 604 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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2323 MAUGARD Annie D 5D 604 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2323 MAULEON Carmen D 5C 604 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2323 MONNEREAU Susan V 5D 604 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2323 PERRIN Bernadette D 5C 604 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2323 PIERRON Hélène D 6A 604 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2323 PREVOST Sylvie V 5C 604 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2323 SANIAL Ariane V 7 604 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2335 BURNY Jacques V 6A 603 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2335 CHEN Célise P 6A 603 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2335 DESCHASEAUX Pierrette V 5C 603 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2335 DURAS-DELPONT Catherine V 5C 603 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2335 GOUPIL Marie-Thérèse V 5D 603 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2335 GOURGEON Simone V 5C 603 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2335 HOUILLER Nicole V 5C 603 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2335 HOUZIEL Michèle D 5A 603 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2335 MARCELIN Catherine V 5C 603 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2335 PLACIDE Claudine S 5C 603 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2335 POULARD Yvonne R 5C 603 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2335 PRIEUX Martine S 5D 603 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2335 PRIOL Danièle D 5D 603 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2335 SAVOURET Maryse D 5D 603 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2335 SYNAVE Réjane V 5B 603 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2335 VALANCIN Pascale V 6A 603 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2335 VAPILLON Christiane D 5C 603 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2352 CLEMENCEAU Jean-Philippe V 4A 602 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2352 COUTURIER Eliane V 5D 602 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2352 DALOUS Cécile V 5D 602 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2352 DUBARD Viviane V 5D 602 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2352 GIROU Denis S 6B 602 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2352 MARCHAIS Marine S 6D 602 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2352 TERRIER Christian D 6A 602 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2352 VAIRET Christelle S 5D 602 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2360 ASCENZI Michel D 5A 601 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2360 BIENVENU Colette V 4B 601 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2360 LANOS Françoise V 5D 601 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2360 LESCURE Maryse V 5D 601 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2360 MALAVAUD Mireille V 5B 601 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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2360 MORLIER Joseph D 5B 601 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2360 PAQUIER Régine V 5A 601 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2360 PREVOST Raymonde R 5B 601 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2360 SAUTHIER Yvette D 5A 601 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2360 VEVER Véronique D 5D 601 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2370 ALBERT Mauréane S 5C 600 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2370 ANDRIEUX Barbara R 6B 600 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2370 CADALEN Isabelle V 5C 600 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2370 CARIOU Maguy D 5A 600 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2370 CHAMBESLIN Dany D 5D 600 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2370 CIRY-KARP Christiane V 5B 600 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2370 GRAVIER Isabelle S 7 600 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2370 HUMBERT Chantal V 5C 600 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2370 JOSSERAND Michèle D 5A 600 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2370 MAJCHEREK Eric S 5D 600 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2370 MOUILLÉ David S 7 600 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2370 TRAINEL Marie-Paule D 5B 600 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2370 WIESENFELD Philippe S 5B 600 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2383 ABOIKONI Yvon S 6A 599 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2383 BOISSAY Claudine D 5C 599 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2383 DESCHAMPS Nadia V 6A 599 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2383 DUPONT Marie-Christine D 5D 599 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2383 GUEUGNEAU Françoise V 5C 599 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2383 HAMEL Mireille D 7 599 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2383 LUCZAK Marie-Pierre S 6A 599 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2383 MAHIEU Gérard D 5B 599 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2383 MEYER Katia V 6A 599 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2383 MONNIER Josiane D 5A 599 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2383 MORET Jocelyne V 5C 599 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2383 RIGAUX Bernard V 5A 599 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2395 BRETOU Adrienne D 4C 598 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2395 DESBOIS Gilbert V 5B 598 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2395 GUY Nelly V 5C 598 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2395 HOUILLON Danielle V 4C 598 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2395 LE FALHER Danielle V 5B 598 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2395 LIBRA Lysiane S 5A 598 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2395 MARIOT Michelle D 5A 598 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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2395 MORVAN Michel D 5A 598 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2395 PELEAU Michelle D 5B 598 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2395 RICHARD Marie-Jo V 5D 598 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2395 ROBO Annick S 6A 598 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2406 ANDLAUER Nina C 6A 597 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2406 BARCELO Nadine S 6B 597 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2406 BERNARD Marie-Jo R 5B 597 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2406 DELUERMOZ Catherine D 6A 597 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2406 FLEURY Edith V 5D 597 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2406 HONDARRAGUE Irène V 5A 597 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2406 LECONTE Annie R 5B 597 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2406 MAREAUD Christiane V 5C 597 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2406 MORENO Stéphanie S 6A 597 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2406 REBIERE Nadine V 5C 597 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2406 WALTER François V 6B 597 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2417 ANGLIO Léon D 5B 596 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2417 BARRE Claudette R 4D 596 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2417 BIZIEN June Moetu V 5D 596 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2417 CORTONDO Françoise V 5D 596 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2417 DUPUY Danielle D 5C 596 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2417 GONTIER Christine V 5A 596 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2417 GOUTELLE Nicole V 5A 596 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2417 JIACONIA Marie-Noëlle V 6B 596 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2417 KEMPYNCK Roger R 5D 596 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2417 KERGOET Nadine V 6A 596 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2417 MANCEL Anne-Marie D 5D 596 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2417 MORIE Mireille V 5B 596 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2417 SOUCIET Louison B 6B 596 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2417 VIDAL-DELPOUX Régine V 6C 596 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2431 CERAVOLO Valérie S 5B 595 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2431 DAVIOT Marcelle V 5D 595 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2431 FRANCIUS Sarah S 6B 595 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2431 KRARIA Messalina S 6A 595 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2431 MARTIN Annie D 6A 595 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2431 PINOT Jean-Michel V 5A 595 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2431 PORTAIL Christian V 5B 595 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2431 POUPLIN Barbara D 5C 595 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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2431 TABUTIAUX Dominique V 5B 595 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2431 TREZZINI Maryse D 4A 595 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2431 VARANGOT Denise D 5B 595 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2442 BARDIN Christiane R 5D 594 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2442 BETREMIEUX Christine V 6A 594 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2442 BOISSIERE Marie-France V 5B 594 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2442 CHANSON Anne-Marie V 6C 594 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2442 DEBRIS Joëlle V 5B 594 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2442 DEIX Michèle D 5D 594 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2442 LOGEROT Denis V 6A 594 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2442 MARTIN Nadine V 5D 594 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2442 PAJOT Sylvie S 6A 594 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2442 PERONNE Solange V 6B 594 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2442 VULIN Suzanne R 5A 594 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2453 CHEYSSIAL Gilles D 5D 593 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2453 LEROUX Chicorée R 5D 593 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2453 MAISON Hélène V 5B 593 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2453 MARONNAT Murielle S 5B 593 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2453 POISON Loïc S 5C 593 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2453 PROTIN Yves S 7 593 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2459 BERTAULT Sophie V 6A 592 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2459 CHAMBE Henri D 5C 592 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2459 GUILLON Jean-Paul V 6A 592 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2459 HORNOY Michelle R 4C 592 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2459 HUMEL Anne-Marie S 6A 592 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2459 LIVIER Carine S 6A 592 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2459 MERLIN Françoise D 6D 592 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2459 PANNETIER Marie-Claude S 6A 592 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2459 RUFFENACH Jacques D 5A 592 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2459 YODO Monique V 6C 592 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2469 ARNAUD Janine R 5B 591 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2469 BASTIEN Anita V 5B 591 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2469 BERTON Danièle D 5A 591 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2469 COUSIN Jeannine V 6B 591 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2469 HEERDT Christine D 5D 591 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2469 LAZERGES Evelyne V 5B 591 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2469 LE GUILCHER Hélène V 5A 591 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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2469 ROSENBERG Annie R 5D 591 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2469 ROY Micheline V 5D 591 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2469 WEBER Mickaël S 6A 591 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2479 CELMA Annie D 5C 590 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2479 DEBONNAIRE Christian V 6A 590 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2479 JARDIN Marie-Claire V 5D 590 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2479 MANCHERON Monique D 6A 590 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2479 MARTIN Nicole D 5C 590 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2479 MIRAULT Michèle D 5D 590 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2479 QUENOT Christine S 5B 590 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2486 BODENES Henri D 5B 589 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2486 CARRÉ Marie-Chantal V 5A 589 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2486 CATREVAUX Marie-Thérèse R 5A 589 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2486 MEUNIER Dominique V 6D 589 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2486 PINABIAU Laurence S 6A 589 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2486 QUESADA Patricia V 5B 589 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2492 BELTRANDO Marie-Madeleine D 5C 588 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2492 DUBOIS Josiane S 6A 588 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2492 EULALIE Louise Simone V 7 588 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2492 MARIOTTE Isabelle S 5B 588 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2492 PAGE Michèle V 6B 588 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2492 PAILLARD Françoise D 5C 588 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2492 SCHEMITH Stella S 7 588 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2499 ANDRÉ Françoise Denise D 5B 587 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2499 ARTAUX Emmanuel S 7 587 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2499 ARTIGUE Henriette D 5B 587 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2499 DELAUTRE Laurence S 5C 587 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2499 GENDRON Yolande D 5B 587 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2499 LUTZ Pierrette V 5D 587 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2499 MARIN Claudine D 5A 587 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2499 SOUCIET Valérie S 7 587 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2499 TARON Monique D 6A 587 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2499 TEXSIER Yves V 7 587 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2509 APOSTOLIDES Claude V 5B 586 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2509 COLLONGES Marie-José D 6A 586 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2509 DINE Josiane D 5B 586 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2509 DUBUS Martine D 5B 586 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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2509 REVEL Aline D 5C 586 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2509 TARDIVON Marie-Jeanne V 5D 586 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2509 VICARIO Brigitte V 6A 586 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2516 BOURGEOIS Josiane V 5A 585 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2516 LE SCORNET Daniel D 5C 585 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2516 LESAFFRE Marie-Christine V 5B 585 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2516 MARCHAND Marc V 7 585 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2516 MILLOT Jacqueline R 5D 585 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2516 PERRUCHAS Huguette D 5A 585 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2522 BODNARSKI Annie V 5D 584 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2522 CHEN-CHI-SONG Georges S 7 584 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2522 DUCLOS Josiane V 6B 584 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2522 ESTIENNE Liliane D 5D 584 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2522 JAGNEAU Armelle V 6B 584 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2522 LEGRAND Maurice D 6B 584 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2522 LIZIARD Florence V 6C 584 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2522 POUJADE Annie R 5D 584 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2530 BEON Yvette D 6B 583 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2530 BLUTEAU Patricia S 7 583 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2530 BOCHENT Françoise D 4D 583 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2530 EDEBAU Brigitte D 5D 583 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2530 GIOVANDITTO Michel V 6C 583 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2530 GRAS Christiane D 5C 583 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2530 HIPPOLYTE Guilaine S 5B 583 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2530 LESAGE Arlette R 5A 583 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2530 RANTY Marie-Claude D 5B 583 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2530 RENIER Marie-Claude D 5C 583 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2530 ROUCHERAY Thierry D 6B 583 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2530 ROY Françoise V 5B 583 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2542 BLACHON Danielle R 6A 582 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2542 BRIAULT Delphine S 7 582 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2542 BROISIN Sylvie V 6D 582 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2542 BROUSSE Sylvie S 5A 582 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2542 COLOMBIER Régine R 5B 582 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2542 DAVOINE Jean-Marie D 6A 582 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2542 DUBEDAT Hélène D 6A 582 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2542 FILLON ADAMCZAK Annie D 6A 582 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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2542 HOUDOT Popy V 5B 582 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2542 MAIRE Michèle R 5B 582 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2542 MONTPIED Paulette D 5A 582 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2542 SELVANADIN Joseph D 5D 582 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2554 BIDARD Nelly V 6A 581 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2554 CAGNARD Marie-Jeanne V 6A 581 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2554 CHAMBELLANT Yves D 5B 581 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2554 CHATEL Anne-Marie V 6A 581 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2554 COQUERELLE Francine D 5C 581 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2554 DESHAYES Morgan S 7 581 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2554 LUSSON Mary D 6A 581 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2554 MELLOUET Françoise D 6A 581 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2554 NADAL Marie-Claire V 5C 581 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2554 REAU Christian D 5D 581 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2554 SCHMID Yolande R 4D 581 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2565 BERNET Evelyne D 6C 580 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2565 CHAUVEAU Arlette R 5C 580 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2565 FAVIER Jeanne R 5B 580 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2565 FOUGERARD Michelle V 5B 580 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2565 FREY Jean-Luc S 6A 580 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2565 GERBET Nicole Suzanne D 6A 580 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2565 KANE Bamba S 7 580 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2565 LE PLUART Catherine D 5C 580 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2565 LEGRAND Annick D 6B 580 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2565 MARCORELLES Véronique V 6A 580 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2565 PAS Marie-Anne V 5C 580 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2565 SALON Elisabeth V 5A 580 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2565 VERGNIOL Monique D 5B 580 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2578 BENTHANANE Bernadette V 6A 579 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2578 BEUZE Gédéon C 6A 579 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2578 DOBRZYNSKY Chantale V 5A 579 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2578 ETIENNE Anne-Marie D 6A 579 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2578 PETIT Martine V 7 579 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2578 RAMSEYER Magali D 5B 579 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2578 ROBERT Jean-Pierre D 5C 579 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2585 BARD Josiane V 6B 578 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2585 CHAMBOST Didier V 6B 578 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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2585 EPENOY Anne-Marie S 5C 578 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2585 GINGELWEIN Régine S 7 578 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2585 JOLY Annie V 5D 578 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2585 LE GAL Patricia V 5B 578 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2585 SANCHEZ Eliette V 5C 578 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2592 COPEREY Marie-Gabrielle V 5B 577 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2592 FERRARD Martine V 5D 577 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2592 GUERMOND Alain R 5B 577 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2592 LACLEF Maryse S 6A 577 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2592 LUCBERT Jean R 5B 577 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2592 MAYEKO Marilène S 6A 577 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2592 REVOL Brigitte V 6A 577 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2592 SALIOU Audrey S 7 577 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2592 SEMELET Francine D 5D 577 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2601 BALEMBOIS Muriel D 5C 576 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2601 BLANCHETIERE Rose-Anne D 5D 576 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2601 DIEU Micheline D 5A 576 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2601 FOURMI Catherine D 6A 576 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2601 LEROY Annette D 5A 576 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2601 LEYMARIE Denise D 6A 576 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2601 POINSOT Chantal V 6B 576 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2601 POUILLY Annie D 5B 576 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2601 TEREL Marie-Paule D 6A 576 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2601 UIJTTEWAAL Léo P 7 576 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2601 ZALLEZIO Michèle D 6A 576 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2612 ASTRESSES Julien B 5D 575 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2612 BERNIS Marie-Jeanne D 5D 575 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2612 BLACHIER Annie V 5C 575 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2612 BRISSONNET Marinette D 6A 575 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2612 CABOZ Maryse V 6B 575 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2612 CARRIERE Isabelle V 6B 575 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2612 DARBON Christine V 5D 575 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2612 DAROLLES Régine V 6D 575 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2612 DUMAINE Jean-Paul D 5C 575 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2612 GRAVE Patrick V 6A 575 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2612 KOPACZ Jacqueline D 5A 575 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2612 SEGUIN Chantal V 6A 575 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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2612 TOSTAIN Brigitte V 5C 575 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2612 WATHIER Martine S 5D 575 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2626 BRUGERE Chantal D 5A 574 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2626 DOLBEAU Marie-Renée V 6A 574 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2626 MARION Elisabeth V 6B 574 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2626 PINT Vincenza D 5D 574 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2630 ECOFFEY Michèle D 6A 573 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2630 JEGO Françoise V 6A 573 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2630 LASFARGUES Pascale S 5D 573 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2630 LECOQ Stacy P 6B 573 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2630 PHILIPPE Marie-Jeanne V 5C 573 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2630 RAIMONDI Lucie V 5A 573 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2630 RODIER Nicole-Denise V 5C 573 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2630 VAISSIERE Hélène D 5C 573 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2638 BESTAVEN Michelle D 5C 572 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2638 BIJOU Anique D 5D 572 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2638 BOCQUET Evelyne S 6D 572 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2638 BOUC Philippe V 6A 572 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2638 CALBRIX Patricia V 7 572 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2638 LHERMET Laurine B 5D 572 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2638 OLLIVIER Madeleine D 6A 572 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2638 PHILIPPEAU Gérard D 5B 572 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2638 ROBERT Michel-Gérard D 5D 572 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2647 BRAHMI Layna P 6B 571 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2647 DASMIEN Muguette D 6B 571 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2647 DESVIGNES Jean-Christophe S 6B 571 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2647 FOURNIER Madeleine R 5C 571 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2647 HENRIOT Daniel R 5A 571 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2647 LEGER Claudine R 5C 571 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2647 NIRAYAN Lucia S 7 571 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2647 PHELPIN Hélène D 5D 571 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2647 SYLVESTRE Claire S 6B 571 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2656 ADONETH Doris V 5B 570 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2656 LUTSEN Philippe V 5B 570 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2656 MOLLE Françoise V 6B 570 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2656 SAVARRE Josette V 5C 570 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2660 BEUGNET René R 5B 569 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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2660 BORGETTO Anny R 6A 569 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2660 GODAT Colette V 5B 569 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2660 LACROIX Pauline B 6B 569 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2660 MARTIAS Annie V 6A 569 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2660 VANDERMOSTEN Yvette D 6A 569 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2666 BOURION Alain S 7 568 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2666 MARTIN Annie D 5D 568 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2666 MENEYROL Nadine V 5D 568 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2669 BERTRAND Marie-Louise R 5D 567 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2669 BIHLER Béatrice V 5C 567 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2669 BOULANGER Nicole V 5D 567 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2669 HONGROIS Dominique D 5C 567 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2669 LE ROUX Paulette D 6C 567 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2669 MOTTIER Geneviève D 6A 567 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2669 RAKOTOSON Claudette V 6D 567 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2676 ALLOUCHE Françoise D 6A 566 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2676 BLATIERE Florence S 5A 566 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2676 EUGENE Elisabeth V 5D 566 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2676 FAUCON Denise V 5A 566 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2676 FOURAGNAN Marie-Pierre V 6B 566 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2676 LAMANT Jacqueline D 5A 566 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2676 LEAUTE Brigitte V 6A 566 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2676 STRAWINSKI Marie-Josée V 6A 566 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2684 CHARPENTREAU Danièle V 5D 565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2684 GODARD Marie-Line D 6A 565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2684 GUEGUEN Yvette D 5C 565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2684 LÉOUSSOFF Anne-Marie D 6A 565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2684 VIOLET Martin P 6A 565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2689 COVEY Jacky V 7 564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2689 OLLIVIER Marie-José V 7 564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2689 QUESNOT Eliane D 4C 564 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2692 CAVE Maryse R 4D 563 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2692 DENUELLE Anne-Marie D 6D 563 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2692 FOURNIER Nicole-Andrée R 5C 563 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2692 HAMEL Joëlle V 6A 563 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2692 MAQUIABA Sindsey S 5D 563 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2692 STUDER Brigitte V 7 563 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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2692 THIBAULT Ginette D 6A 563 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2692 VERPILLAT Michèle D 5B 563 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2692 WINCKEL Simone R 5A 563 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2701 CRAMA Marie-Jacqueline D 5B 562 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2701 CROCHEMORE Patrick V 7 562 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2701 DOUGNY Christiane V 5B 562 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2701 DUBRAY Emma P 7 562 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2701 HAJJAR Jacqueline D 5D 562 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2701 PETITDEMANGE Brigitte S 6D 562 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2701 PONSI Monique D 6A 562 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2701 TOURSEL Denise D 5B 562 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2701 VASSEUR Marie-Josée D 5D 562 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2710 BARON Annick V 6A 561 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2710 BAUDRIER Yves V 7 561 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2710 DUKACZ Frédérique V 6B 561 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2710 FANARA Maryse D 5A 561 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2710 KRENCKER Agnès V 5C 561 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2710 PROVIGNON Michelle D 5B 561 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2716 BOUR Anne S 7 560 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2716 DESANLIS Janine R 5A 560 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2716 DUFAURET Annick D 6A 560 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2716 FABBRETI Viviane V 7 560 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2716 LE GOFF Anne-Françoise D 5D 560 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2716 LEGRAND Marie-Christine V 7 560 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2716 MARCHAND Stéphanie S 7 560 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2716 WEBER Françoise D 5D 560 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2724 BERNONVILLE Pierre-Olivier S 6B 559 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2724 BEZIEAU Claudine D 5B 559 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2724 CHOUVELON Josiane V 6A 559 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2724 DAGET-ROSTAN Lucie V 5C 559 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2724 FRÉDRIC Agnès V 7 559 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2724 FROMONT Yvonne V 5D 559 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2724 GRANGE Marie-Claude V 6A 559 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2724 GUINEL Marie-Jeanne V 5C 559 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2724 GUYÉ Adeline S 6D 559 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2724 JASSERAND Marie-Hélène S 7 559 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2724 KELNER Jean-Michel V 5B 559 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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2724 PERMAL Nadine S 5C 559 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2736 GRISET Emmanuelle V 6A 558 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2736 JEAN Thierry V 7 558 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2736 OLECH Chantal V 5C 558 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2736 OUGARANE Catherine V 6A 558 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2740 ALLAVOINE Rémi S 7 557 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2740 LORIAUX Marie-Pierre V 5B 557 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2740 PINIER Jean-Michel D 5C 557 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2743 ASSELIN DE BEAUVILLE Véronique S 6A 556 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2743 BRETIN Claude D 6A 556 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2743 LEDOUBLE Bernadette V 6A 556 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2743 MAUGER Brigitte V 5C 556 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2743 MOULIN Muriel V 5C 556 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2748 CAVY Timéo C 7 555 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2748 INCADOU Marie V 6A 555 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2748 POTIER Françoise V 5D 555 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2751 DRACON Suzie V 5C 554 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2751 FECOURT Isaura V 5D 554 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2751 FLERIAG Myrtha S 6B 554 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2751 IMINE Abder D 5A 554 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2751 TOUSSAINT Christine S 5B 554 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2751 VINCENT Valentine S 6B 554 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2757 BOULON Ginette V 6A 553 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2757 GOUNOT Geneviève D 5C 553 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2757 LUPOT Laëtithia E 6D 553 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2757 MAYER Agnès R 5B 553 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2757 MOLLIET Michel V 7 553 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2757 PICHERY Claude R 6A 553 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2757 SAUTAZ-POINT Françoise R 5C 553 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2757 SOULARD Jean-Luc D 5B 553 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2757 STALIN Francette D 5A 553 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2757 THÉSÉE Jeannine D 7 553 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2767 BARRET Claudy D 6B 552 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2767 HUGONNET Francine V 6A 552 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2767 MANUEL Léa S 5B 552 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2767 MARTIN Laurent S 7 552 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2767 RIVET Marie-Agnès V 7 552 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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2767 SYNOWIEC Françoise V 5D 552 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2773 BESSE Françoise D 6A 551 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2773 CHAMARD Liliane V 6B 551 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2773 FONT-SALA Nelly V 5C 551 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2773 GUICHARD Martine V 6A 551 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2773 MULLER André V 7 551 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2773 PANCHOUT Valérie S 6D 551 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2779 BONNET Solange R 5D 550 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2779 BURILLE Geneviève D 6A 550 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2779 GRANGER Jeannine D 5C 550 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2779 LOUIT Claudine V 5B 550 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2779 PELTIER Michelle R 5B 550 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2779 SABATIER Annie S 6A 550 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2785 BRILLAUD Liliane D 5D 549 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2785 DEMINIERE Marphyse S 5C 549 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2785 DURIN Léïa J 6B 549 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2785 ESTIEU Nelly V 5D 549 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2785 MERITET Annick V 5B 549 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2785 OLLIVIER Françoise V 6B 549 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2785 TROMAS Marie-France D 5B 549 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2792 AJMI Mohamed Béchir J 6D 548 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2792 BEON Anita V 5D 548 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2792 BOISSARD Bernadette D 5B 548 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2792 COURTAULT Yanick D 6A 548 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2792 DENIS Chantal V 5D 548 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2792 SAID Danièle D 5C 548 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2792 TOUZELET France V 6A 548 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2792 VOOS Claude D 5C 548 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2800 BOUDIN Colette R 5B 547 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2800 CAVET Isabelle S 6A 547 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2800 COQUAND Annie D 6A 547 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2800 GIROT Marie-France D 5C 547 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2800 HARMAND Annik D 6A 547 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2800 LANOË Marie-Odile V 6B 547 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2800 MARECHAL Alexis B 6A 547 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2800 MARTIN Antonin C 6A 547 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2800 MILLET Mauricette R 5D 547 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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2809 FOHR Céline S 6B 546 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2809 MILANESI Pascale V 7 546 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2809 SIMON Rolande R 5C 546 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2809 SOREL Marie-Jeanne D 6B 546 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2813 BONTRONT Annick D 6A 545 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2813 FRANÇAIS Marie-Josée D 6A 545 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2813 GAUTHIER Marie-Louise R 5B 545 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2813 LEBLET Pascal S 6A 545 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2813 MALO Sylvette D 5C 545 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2813 MARTIN Marie-Colette D 6A 545 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2813 MECHAIN Ginette D 5A 545 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2813 MOUSSIE Max V 6A 545 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2813 REINS Marie-Claude D 5D 545 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2813 THIEBAUT Danielle D 5B 545 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2823 BASECQ Anita V 6C 544 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2823 BOURESSAS Suzanne D 6D 544 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2823 CAZENEUVE Annie D 6A 544 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2823 EVRARD Colette V 6A 544 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2823 MIAVRIL Jocelyne D 5B 544 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2828 BURNOUF Hélène V 4C 543 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2828 LACHAISE Mado R 5B 543 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2828 MOUNIER Colette R 5D 543 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2831 BOHAT Jacques D 6A 542 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2831 COGER Dominique V 5D 542 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2831 RAMEAUX Martine V 5A 542 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2831 RICHARD Geneviève D 6A 542 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2831 SAILLET Elodie S 6C 542 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2836 DOUBLET Françoise D 7 541 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2836 GUILLAUME Emilien S 5D 541 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2836 TOURRAIS Jocelyne V 5B 541 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2836 VINCENT Colette D 5B 541 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2840 BRUGUET Véronique V 6A 540 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2840 CATALA Christiane D 6A 540 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2840 LANNERETONNE Annie D 5B 540 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2840 MOREL Monique R 5C 540 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2840 ROBIN Paulette D 5D 540 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2845 BONTET Alain V 5D 539 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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2845 BRUGERE Philippe S 5B 539 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2845 CHAMEAU Jeannine D 5B 539 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2845 DUBERVILLE Marie Thérèse S 5C 539 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2845 FILLONNEAU Edith V 6A 539 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2845 PRUNIERE Isabelle S 5B 539 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2851 BERTHAULT Suzanne D 5A 538 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2851 HANDSCHUH Brigitte V 6A 538 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2851 LAGNIET RICHARD Léon P 7 538 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2851 LEMIRE Delphine S 6B 538 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2851 PAYET Nathalie S 5D 538 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2856 PELISSIER Anne-Marie R 5D 537 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2856 RENAUD Francis V 7 537 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2856 RIGOLLET Georgette D 6B 537 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2859 LABORDERE Dominique D 5C 536 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2859 PELLOUARD Armelle V 5B 536 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2859 TRILOFF Madeleine D 6A 536 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2862 BAUDOUIN Josiane D 6D 535 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2862 BLATGE Nicole D 6A 535 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2862 BORDAGE Matthieu S 6C 535 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2862 BOUISSE Anne-Marie V 5C 535 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2862 BOUTIN Jocelyne D 5D 535 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2862 CAREYE Martine V 6A 535 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2862 JACOPINI Jenny R 6B 535 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2869 AGASTA Youly S 7 534 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2869 FLEURY Viviane V 6B 534 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2869 FOURCADE Lily R 5C 534 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2869 MAUVIEL Laurence V 6D 534 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2869 PAQUET Elisabeth V 5C 534 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2869 PORTILLA Claudine V 6B 534 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2875 BERTRAND Mireille V 6A 533 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2875 BORTOLUSSI Marie-Hélène V 6A 533 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2875 CARQUIN Nicole V 6A 533 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2875 GENTET Pascal S 7 533 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2875 GOLAY Pascale S 7 533 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2875 LIMIDO Jackye R 5D 533 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2875 MAZA Véronique S 7 533 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2875 MEUNIER RIVIERE Henriette D 5C 533 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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2875 MOTTEAU Fabienne V 5C 533 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2884 GANDAR-EHRING Danielle D 5D 532 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2884 JOYEUX Hugo B 6B 532 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2884 ROBERT Dominique V 6B 532 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2884 ROHAT Christiane D 5D 532 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2884 ROUCHERAY Edith V 6A 532 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2889 DÉDÉ Fernande R 7 531 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2889 LANGARD André D 5D 531 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2889 PLOMION Aurélien S 6B 531 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2892 ALICANDRO Angeline V 6C 530 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2892 BRUNEAU Danielle D 6A 530 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2892 CLERGET Catherine V 5C 530 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2892 GARCIA Michèle D 6A 530 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2892 PAUTRAT Maryse S 6A 530 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2897 GALAS Florence S 7 529 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2897 WATTELLIER Thomas P 6C 529 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2899 ANTONGIORGI Véronique S 5D 528 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2900 BLOND Christian S 6D 527 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2900 LENAIN Pierrette V 6A 527 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2900 MAURICE Odile R 6B 527 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2900 MEBARKI Martine V 5C 527 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2900 ROSEAU Rose D 6B 527 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2905 COTTIN Michèle D 5C 526 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2905 COUPAT Yvette R 6B 526 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2905 ELISABETH Annie S 5D 526 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2905 FAYOLLE Jacqueline D 6B 526 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2905 GAREL Timothée B 6B 526 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2905 GUERIN Marie-Claire S 6A 526 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2905 JEAN Chantal V 6B 526 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2905 MESTRE Dominique V 7 526 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2905 MEZIANI Françoise D 6B 526 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2905 QUERARD Micheline D 6C 526 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2915 CHARIT Christine V 6A 525 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2915 GISMONDI Maria Marta V 6C 525 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2915 POUGET Martine V 6D 525 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2918 BERNIER Nicole D 5A 524 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2918 BLANCHET Marie-José V 6A 524 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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2918 FEKETE Elisabeth V 6A 524 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2918 MAUDET Françoise V 6A 524 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2918 VANDERSIPPE Odile V 7 524 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2923 MOUMDJIAN Philippe V 6A 523 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2923 WININGER Michel D 6A 523 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2925 BARREAU Babette V 5D 522 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2925 CARNET Denise D 5C 522 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2925 DECHAUX BAFFERT Catherine V 6D 522 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2925 GOUESNOU Marie-José D 5B 522 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2929 FONTAINE ROUSSIN Juliette D 5C 521 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2929 REVET Michèle D 5D 521 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2929 ROBERT Oscar M 6B 521 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2932 THOMAS Géraldine S 6C 520 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2933 CAUMONT Valérie S 7 519 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2933 COROYER Richard D 5B 519 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2933 GUIET Colette D 6B 519 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2933 MONTROUSSIER Marie-Thérèse D 6B 519 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2933 PONCHET Michel V 5C 519 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2933 VARRIN Danièle D 6A 519 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2939 DA SILVA Elodie S 7 518 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2939 GODARD Simone R 5D 518 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2939 LAVOT Maurice D 6A 518 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2939 LUMLEY Annik D 5D 518 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2939 MOREL Annick V 5B 518 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2944 CALATAYUD Jackye D 5C 517 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2944 CAZENAVE Nicole R 6A 517 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2944 FABRE Joseph R 6A 517 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2944 FAILLOT Stella S 6B 517 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2944 MENU Christel S 7 517 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2949 BOISNIER Armelle D 5C 516 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2949 BONNET Michèle D 6B 516 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2949 DUCREUX Marie-Hélène D 5A 516 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2949 ELOI Claudette D 6A 516 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2949 FORT Louis R 5B 516 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2949 LIOT Marie-Thérèse D 6B 516 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2949 VIORNEY Bernard R 5B 516 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2956 GASTALDI Michèle V 7 515 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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2957 CHEHET Philippe V 6A 514 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2957 GRALL Jean R 6A 514 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2957 MELICA Françoise D 6B 514 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2957 MIQUEL Dominique D 6C 514 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2961 FERMENT Jean R 5B 513 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2961 KERLAU Monique V 6B 513 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2963 DUBOURDEAU Monique R 6A 512 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2963 DUPREZ-LEBLOND Véronique V 5C 512 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2963 GENTILE Bernadette D 5D 512 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2963 GROELL Denise D 5D 512 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2967 DE MEYER Annie D 6A 511 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2967 MILLOT Michèle V 6B 511 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2967 MONTET Arlette V 5C 511 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2970 BATTISTELLA Jacqueline R 5A 510 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2970 COURANT Juliette B 6B 510 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2970 DE KEYSER Nicole D 4D 510 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2970 GEOFFROY Jacqueline D 6A 510 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2970 MORILLE Maryvonne V 6B 510 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2970 ORDAN Gérard V 5D 510 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2970 VION Béatrice S 5D 510 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2977 ALCOUFFE Michel D 6B 509 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2977 DEFLORES Catherine V 6B 509 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2977 FLEREAU Marie-Laure S 6B 509 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2977 SACHE Frédéric S 6B 509 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2977 YAHIAOUI Manon E 6C 509 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2982 BLONDEAU Ghislaine V 5D 508 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2982 DUTREIL-LABAT Romain J 6C 508 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2984 HURÉ Monelle D 5C 507 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2984 MARTIN Catherine V 6B 507 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2984 RIVIERE Andrée D 5B 507 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2984 THIERIOT Raymonde D 6B 507 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2988 CHARGROS Joëlle V 6A 506 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2988 JOLY Catherine V 6D 506 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2988 LAVOREL Yvette R 6A 506 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2988 PICARD Françoise S 5D 506 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2988 RENAULT-ZANIN Martine V 6B 506 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2993 PERIANIN Colette S 6B 505 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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2994 MARCUZZI Edith V 6D 504 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2994 MOURAUX Mi-Jeanne V 5B 504 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2996 DUPONT Marc S 6B 503 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2996 PRUDHOMME Anne-Marie D 5D 503 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2996 ROBIN Nicole V 6A 503 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2996 ROUZAUD Chantal R 5D 503 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

2996 THEBAULT Jocelyne V 6B 503 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3001 BARTHE Didier D 5D 502 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3001 PHILIPPE Brigitte V 6B 502 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3001 WELC Christiane D 5C 502 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3004 BENOIT Didier V 6C 501 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3004 COSTE Simone R 5D 501 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3004 MALEFOND Annette R 6D 501 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3004 PETIT Dominique V 6B 501 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3004 RENAUD Anne-Marie V 6B 501 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3009 MACARI Catherine V 5C 500 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3009 OCULI MÉLOUÉ Catherine S 7 500 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3009 PONS Tristan P 6B 500 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3009 WACAPOU Marie V 6B 500 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3013 CHERVIN Angeline V 6C 499 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3013 FISCHER Dominique D 6A 499 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3013 JAUD Marie-France V 6B 499 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3013 POUILLOT Françoise R 5C 499 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3017 DEROUET Gisèle D 6A 498 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3018 BRUNEL Béatrice S 7 497 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3018 CHINON Antoinette D 5C 497 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3018 CORSO Muriel S 7 497 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3018 OBLETTE Claudette R 5D 497 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3018 PUTAUD Catherine S 6A 497 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3023 MELAYE Isabelle V 5C 496 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3023 SAILLET Katell B 6B 496 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3023 SUCHAUD GALANDE Claudine S 6C 496 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3023 ZAHOUANI Nawel B 6D 496 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3027 DEDIEU Pierette D 5C 495 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3028 ANDRE Françoise D 6A 494 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3028 VERNAY-VIALLY Mathis B 6B 494 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3030 ANDRÉ Jean-Jacques D 6B 493 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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3030 AUBOEUF Andrée D 6A 493 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3030 GALLOIS Claudine D 5D 493 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3030 LAMOINE Annick D 5D 493 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3034 ALOGNINOUWA Stevie S 6C 492 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3034 GRENET Rémi V 7 492 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3036 LLORIA Michelle D 6A 491 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3036 PAUCHARD Marie-France D 6C 491 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3036 SCHMITT Colette D 7 491 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3039 BAZIN Nicole D 5D 489 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3039 GUIONNEAU Marie-José D 5B 489 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3039 ROBUCHON Marie-Thérèse D 5D 489 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3042 BERTHEAU Nicole D 6A 488 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3042 GUILBERT Pascale V 7 488 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3042 MARCHAND Chantal V 7 488 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3042 VALLET Martine V 5D 488 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3046 PENNA Dominique V 6A 487 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3047 AJMI Adlène P 6C 486 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3047 BACHELLERIE Ondine J 7 486 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3047 BRÉCHOIRE Emma P 7 486 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3047 GEOLIER Suzie V 6A 486 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3051 BLANC Michel R 5C 484 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3051 BOURGUIGNAT Catherine V 6A 484 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3051 FESSY Cléo B 6B 484 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3054 BAGAULT Yvette V 6A 483 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3054 DODU Monique D 5D 483 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3054 PINNEAU Patricia V 7 483 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3057 MARAIS Thaïs B 6C 482 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3058 MARQUER Sylvie D 6D 481 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3058 PERROD Corinne S 6A 481 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3058 PIERRE Rose V 6B 481 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3061 BIZZOCA Alexandre S 6B 480 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3061 BRIDIER Maryline V 6A 480 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3061 LE PAGE Anne-Marie D 6A 480 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3061 PETIT René V 7 480 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3065 BOUSQUET Arlette R 6A 479 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3065 BYOT SIMON Odile S 7 479 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3067 TIERRIE Marie V 6A 477 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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3068 LAVOT Annie D 5B 476 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3069 DORIS Annick V 6A 475 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3069 JEANPETIT Maëlys B 6B 475 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3071 FISCHER Christa V 6B 473 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3072 CHOULET Thibault B 6B 471 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3072 DELLYS Yani B 6B 471 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3072 MEYNADIER Jean-Christophe S 7 471 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3075 AUDIC Chantal V 6C 470 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3075 BARBERI NUCCI Ginette V 6C 470 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3077 LEMAIRE Ghislaine D 6B 469 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3078 ADAM France D 6A 468 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3079 GRAILLES Pierre V 7 466 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3080 LAYE Liliane D 5C 464 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3081 MAHE Claudine D 6B 463 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3082 COILLY Danielle R 6A 462 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3082 KOUAKOU ELLO Maria Laurys B 6C 462 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3082 PIERRE-CHARLES Hélène S 6A 462 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3085 GANACHAUD Robert D 6C 461 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3085 JEAN-DE-DIEU Marie-Victoria V 6D 461 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3085 SAILLET Malo M 6C 461 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3088 ARTICO Nicole V 6B 460 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3088 BOUVIER Marie-Christine V 6C 460 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3088 DE FREMINVILLE Héloïse P 6C 460 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3091 CELLIER Pierrette V 6D 459 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3091 MAHIN Denise D 6A 459 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3093 BETTWY Juliette C 6B 458 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3093 FOURQUET Renée D 6A 458 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3093 PAULMIER Marina V 6C 458 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3096 BESSON Jean D 6C 457 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3096 DUPAS Monique D 6A 457 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3096 PROVIGNON Lucien D 6C 457 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3099 DROMARD Antoine P 6B 456 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3100 BOTTONI Hugo C 6B 455 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3100 COUDERT Martine V 6D 455 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3102 BADOL Marie-Claude D 6C 454 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3102 POLYCARPE Sacha M 6D 454 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3104 BARRETEAU Denis D 6A 453 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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3104 LONDIN Jeannine V 5D 453 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3106 GALINIER Valentine P 6B 452 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3107 BASSET Guislaine V 7 451 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3108 HAUBRE Sylvain S 6B 450 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3108 SEGALA Josette D 6B 450 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3110 CHIROUZE Bernadette D 6B 449 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3111 LATCHOUMANE Micheline D 5B 448 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3112 GUERRINI Jacqueline V 6B 446 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3112 HUET Capucine B 6B 446 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3114 ABDELFEDIL Martine V 5D 445 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3114 CONSTANS Marie-Blandine V 6B 445 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3116 OBYDOL Soane B 7 444 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3117 BONTRONT Gérard D 6C 442 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3118 COURCOUL Hélène V 6B 441 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3119 FERRU Jean-Michel V 6C 436 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3119 GIRAUDIN Anne-Marie D 6B 436 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3121 BORIE Colette D 6B 433 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3121 VASSAL Annick V 7 433 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3123 SZYMCZAK Claudine V 7 432 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3124 PALMADE Monique V 6C 430 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3125 RASSAT Christel S 6C 429 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3125 SERPINET Jacqueline D 6C 429 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3127 ORIEUX Fabienne V 7 428 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3127 OUCHENANE Nabila S 7 428 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3129 CHAVARIN Janine V 6A 427 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3129 LAVIE Marie-Christine V 6C 427 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3131 BRUCHER Julienne V 6C 426 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3132 ALI Laïna B 7 423 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3133 RIBIER Maxime B 6D 421 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3134 GRAVA Alexy P 6D 418 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3135 CORNOT Daniel V 6A 417 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3135 LE CONNIAT Jérôme V 6B 417 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3137 GROS Eden B 7 413 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3138 DREVILLE Elina P 6C 412 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3138 PONTABRY Elliott B 6D 412 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3140 GROUSSARD Michelle D 6C 411 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3140 SOULAS Christine V 6B 411 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

Page 85



Qualif séries 5-6-7 2024-2025 - Partie 2

3142 VEYRIES Patricia V 6B 410 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3143 LE GUILLY JOURDAIN Emilien P 6C 409 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3144 CLAU Gisèle D 6B 406 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3145 LEBRETON Antoine S 6C 405 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3145 MOURON Françoise D 6C 405 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3147 POLLET Martine V 6C 404 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3147 VERMEULEN Dominique D 7 404 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3149 MARGOT Brigitte S 7 401 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3150 GAGLIONE Sophia C 6C 400 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3151 PASQUEREAU Marie-Françoise D 6A 399 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3152 RICHEZ Firmin B 7 397 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3153 CONAN Sylviane V 6B 396 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3154 VASSEUR Marie-Claude D 6B 389 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3155 COUTURE Bernadette V 6C 386 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3155 PONSONNET Catherine S 7 386 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3157 LANCELOT Jacques R 6A 385 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3158 PINAUDEAU Catherine V 6C 384 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3159 SCLOK Clyde P 7 379 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3160 AUPHAND Louise P 7 375 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3160 GAUDRY Marie-Christine V 7 375 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3160 LAMBERT Alain D 6A 375 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3163 MAKK Edwige D 7 374 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3164 ALVES DE AMORIM Adeline V 6B 369 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3165 SEINTURIER Laurette D 6C 367 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3166 DJOUDI Hayatt V 6C 364 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3166 KHETTAL Yani M 6D 364 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3168 BONIN Julia P 6C 362 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3169 LEFEBVRE Claude D 6C 360 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3170 GROLEAU Nicole V 6B 359 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3171 BEAUFILS Jacqueline V 6C 355 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3171 MENNETRIER Fabienne V 6B 355 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3173 JOLY Samuel P 6C 342 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3174 CITADELLE Lorys C 6B 330 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3174 LEMERCIER Gabin P 6B 330 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3176 BARTHOMEUF Morgane P 6C 324 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3177 SELVANADIN Andréas P 7 323 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3178 EL MOUTAA Younès B 7 321 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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3179 DUCHESNE Cindy S 6C 319 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3179 GOREV Apolline P 7 319 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3181 MULETIER Christiane D 6C 317 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3182 MELET Claire V 6B 316 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3183 MAHAMDI Liyam M 7 302 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3184 CASTANEDA SOUFFLET Wayra P 7 285 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3184 NAFILI Sara B 6C 285 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3186 BARDZINSKI Milo P 7 267 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3187 CHAUMONT Lucie M 7 260 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3188 VERMEULEN Daniel D 7 213 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3189 NAFILI Hajar C 7 211 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3190 NIANG Fanta B 7 206 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3191 MASNADA Lilian C 6D 176 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3192 TRAN Lam-Giang Emily M 7 101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3193 DE OLIVEIRA BRANCO Alexandre P 6C 100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3194 MARPEAU Anne-Marie D 6A 65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3195 BINET Dominique D 5D 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3195 COUFIN Marie-Laurence D 6B 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3195 DEVIN Marion V 5B 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3195 DISCOURT Michelle R 5B 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3195 DOR Inès P 6C 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3195 DOR Simon P 6C 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3195 FEUGAS Karine V 4C 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0

3195 LAMOTTE Françoise V 6A 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0
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